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Week 1
America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle Philly Philly - Ed Aguado
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @CLE 11.00 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vGB 18.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vCAR 19.50 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 VvBAL 1400 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @CHI 16.50 * D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VvTEN 5.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvNYJ 3.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 vJAX 2850 %
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @IND 18.00 * D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vTEN 750 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CLE 1050 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @CLE 400 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 vTEN 1.00 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 vARI 200 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 VvARI 10.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @CLE 22.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 vGB 3.00 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VvNYJ 8.00 *
Will Levis QB TEN 5 @CHI 5.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VvJAX 26.00
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvNYJ 12.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @TB 8.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 vPIT 2.00 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 @CIN 1.00
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vLV 2.50 Jahan Dotson WR PHI 5 vGB 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 VvBAL 0.50 Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @MIA 3.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 vDEN 10.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 vCAR 17.50
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 vGB 7.00 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 @KC 29.00

Will Shipley RB PHI 5 vGB 0.00 TS
Frozen Tundra - Wayne Ar“ng Adonai Mitchell WR IND 14 vHOU 050 TS
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 @IND 18.00 * ' ' :
James Conner RB ARl 11 @BUF 1750 * Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @MIA 10.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vARI 30.00 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @DET 2500 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @IND 2450 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 6 VvBAL 1350 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @CIN 19.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 VLAR 250 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @DET 1250 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 12 @MIA 1.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vNE 9.00 *
Cairo Santos K CHI 7 VvTEN 13.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vDEN 350 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 6 vJAX 8.00 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14 @IND 400 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @NO 1.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @KC 7.00 *
Carson Steele RB KC 6 VvBAL 0.00 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 12 vNE 2.00 *
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6 vJAX 0.00 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 @MIA 11.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 vARI 7.00 Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 vLV 11.00
Andrei losivas WR CIN 12 vNE 3.50 Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vWAS 18.00
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5 vLV 2.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vNE 0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @ATL 6.00 Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 @NO 5.50
Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 @NO 0.00 IR Jason Myers K SEA 10 vDEN 10.00
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 14 @KC 0.00 IR Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @IND 5.00
Trey Benson RB ARl 11 @BUF 150 TS Jermaine Burton WR CIN 12 vNE 0.00 TS
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 vLV 0.00 TS

_ ) ) Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Make Henry Great Again! - Patrick Rains Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 vHOU 3100 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @KC 29.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 VLAR 15.00 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 v DAL 15.00 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @SF 1550 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @KC 10.00 * Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @IND 6.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v WAS 2050 * Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 vNYJ 1550 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @PHI 37.00 * Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VvJAX 1350 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vGB 1150 * David Njoku TE CLE 10 vDAL 8.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvNYJ 8.00 * Jake Bates K DET 5 VLAR 8.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 6 VvBAL 9.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 6 VvBAL 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @CLE 19.00 * Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 @TB 15.50
Jared Goff QB DET 5 VLAR 14.00 Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 10 vDEN 2.00
Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vNE 3.50 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @SEA 5.00
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 @KC 8.00 Christian Watson WR GB 10 @PHI 8.50
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 VvNYJ 21.50 Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vDAL 0.00 IR
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @KC 6.00 Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @MIA 12.00 TS
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @CLE 12.00 Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @LAC 11.00 TS
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @KC 2.00
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @SEA 10.00 TS Show Me Your TDs - Amanda
Ben Sinnott TE WAS 14 @TB 0.00 TS

Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vNE 9.00 *

. . James Cook RB BUF 12 vARI 1150 *

Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt Josh Jacobs RE GB 10 @PHI 1100 *
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 VvTEN 6.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvNYJ 0.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vGB 32.00 * Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @IND 1400 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @NYG 17.00 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @KC 8.00 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @SEA 250 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @KC 3.00 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @TB 200 * Jake Moody K SF 9 VvNYJ 26.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @DET 6.00 * Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 v DAL 200 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 vPIT 11.00 * Ty Chandler RB MIN 6 @NYG 5.50
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @IND 17.00 * Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @CHI 5.00
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 @SF 200 * Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @PHI 7.00
Jordan Love QB GB 10 @PHI 23.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @LAC 7.50
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 VvJAX 19.50 Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @CHI 6.50
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vARI 2.00 Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 VTEN 150 TS
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 vDAL 9.50 Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 v MIN 050 TS
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 vARI 11.50
Luke Musgrave TE GB 10 @PHI 0.00
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 vLV 1150 TS
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Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @TB 29.00 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 vJAX 200 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vDEN 17.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vGB 2250 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @NYG 13.00 *
Drake London WR ATL 12 vPIT 200 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 VLAR 8.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 vPIT 400 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 vCAR 14.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 vPIT 5.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vDEN 11.00
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 @SEA 2.50
Samaje Perine RB KC 6 VvBAL 1.50
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @ATL 3.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 v MIN 8.50
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 VvBAL 19.00
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB- NO 12 v CAR 0.00 IR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @NYG 0.00 IR
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vWAS 8.00 TS
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @SF 150 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VvBAL 16.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vHOU 10.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vWAS 13.00 *
Zamir White RB LV 10 @LAC 3.00 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 v HOU 5.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @SF 9.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VvBAL 6.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 5 vGB 10.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @ATL 14.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vLV 20.50
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 v MIN 7.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @NYG 4.50
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vPIT 1.50
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @ATL 10.00
Curtis Samuel WR BUF 12 vARI 2.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 VLAR 24.50
MarShawn Lloyd RB GB 10 @PHI 0.00 TS
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 @NO 500 TS
Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @BUF 14.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 5 VLAR 1550 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vPIT 1350 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @SF 7.50 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @BUF 0.50 *
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vCAR 200 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @BUF 8.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 VvJAX 9.00 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 10 v DEN 11.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @ATL 12.00
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @MIA 7.00

Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @CLE 3.50
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @ATL 7.50
Khalil Herbert RB CIN 12 vNE 0.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vNE 13.00
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 VTEN 4.00
Marquise Brown WR KC 6 VvBAL 0.00 IR
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @DET 0.00 TS
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 vARI 250 TS
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Week 2

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5
Tyler Bass K BUF 12
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5
Will Levis QB TEN 5
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7

Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14
James Conner RB ARl 11
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6
Rashee Rice WR KC 6
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9
Cairo Santos K CHI 7
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11
Carson Steele RB KC 6
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12
Andrei losivas WR CIN 12
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7
Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11
Evan Engram TE JAX 12
Trey Benson RB ARl 11
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5

Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14
Jordan Mason RB SF 9
Mike Evans WR TB 11

DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5
George Kittle TE SF 9
Harrison Butker K KC 6
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Derek Carr QB NO 12
Jared Goff QB DET 5
Chase Brown RB CIN 12
Justice Hill RB BAL 14
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12
Jayden Reed WR GB 10
Bo Nix QB DEN 14
Jalen McMillan WR TB 11

v NO 16.00
@DAL 46.00
v NYJ 12.50
@MIN 6.00
v CHI 5.00
v NO 20.00
v ATL 6.00
@MIA 7.00
v ATL 2.00
v NYJ 14.00
@MIN 15.00
@PHI 6.50
@CAR 5.00
v CIN 0.50
@NE 2.00
@Hou 6.00
v CHI 16.00
v LAR 18.50
v CLE 12.50
@ARI 5.00
v CIN 18.50
vTB 16.50
@DEN 7.00
@HOU  11.00
vTB 10.00

@MIN 0.00
v LAC 9.00
v CIN 0.00
v BUF 0.00
@MIA 0.00
@KC 13.00
@Hou 8.00
v LAC 0.00
v CLE 0.00
v LAR 1.50
@CAR 0.00

Patrick Rains

vLV 17.00
@JIAX 6.50
v LV 15.50
@MIN 16.50
@DET 5.50

v ATL 16.50
@MIN 20.00
v CIN 10.00
v NO -2.00
@DAL 31.00
vTB 10.00
@KC 3.00
v LV 4.00
v NO 2.00
@TEN 2.00
v IND 5.00
v PIT 9.00

@DET 2.50

Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt

Baker Mayfield QB TB 11
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12
Jordan Love QB GB 10
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7
Devon Achane RB MIA 6
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12
Luke Musgrave TE GB 10
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5

@DET 22.00
v ATL 15.00
v SF 6.50
v PIT 8.50
@MIA 2.50
vNYG 5.00
@PHI 5.00
v CHI 22.00
@TEN 17.00
v IND 0.00
@Hou 7.00
v BUF 25.50
@JIAX 9.50
@ARI 0.00
@MIA 7.50
v IND 1.00

@CAR 3.00
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Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

Jalen Hurts

Isiah Pacheco
D'Andre Swift
Tyreek Hill

Rashid Shaheed
Dalton Kincaid
Isaiah Likely
Brandon Aubrey
San Francisco 49ers
Tua Tagovailoa
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Christian Kirk

D.J. Moore
Demarcus Robinson
Jake Ferguson

Will Shipley

Adonai Mitchell

QB
RB

PHI
KC
CHI
MIA
NO
BUF
BAL
DAL

D/ST SF

MIA
WAS
NE
JAX
CHI
LAR
DAL
PHI
IND

v ATL
v CIN
@HOU
v BUF
@DAL
@MIA
v LV

v NO
@MIN
v BUF
vNYG
v SEA
v CLE
@HOU
@ARI
v NO
v ATL
@GB

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Josh Allen

Joe Mixon
Kyren Williams
Ja'Marr Chase
Chris Godwin
D.K. Metcalf
Taysom Hill
Justin Tucker
Houston Texans
Trevor Lawrence
Ezekiel Elliott

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
HOU
LAR
CIN
B
SEA
NO
BAL

D/ST HOU

QB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Tee Higgins

Dalton Schultz
Jason Myers

New Orleans Saints
Jermaine Burton

WR
TE
K

JAX
LAC
NE
CIN
HOU
SEA

D/ST NO

WR

CIN

12
14

12

@MIA
v CHI
@ARI
@KC
@DET
@NE
@DAL
v LV
v CHI
v CLE
@CAR
v SEA
@KC
v CHI
@NE
@DAL
@KC

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Anthony Richardson
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall

Brian Robinson Jr.
Deebo Samuel
Jaylen Waddle
Brock Bowers

Jake Bates

Kansas City Chiefs
Tank Dell

Josh Downs

Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Courtland Sutton
Christian Watson
David Njoku

Nick Chubb

Brian Thomas Jr.

QB
RB

IND
DET
NYJ
WAS
WAS
MIA
Lv
DET

D/ST KC

HOU
IND
SEA
DEN
GB
CLE
CLE
JAX

14
5
12
14
9
6
10

@GB
vTB
@TEN
vNYG
@MIN
v BUF
@BAL
vTB
v CIN
v CHI
@GB
@NE
v PIT
v IND
@JIAX
@JIAX
v CLE

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda

Joe Burrow
James Cook

Josh Jacobs

Nico Collins

Zay Flowers
Calvin Ridley
Mark Andrews
Jake Moody
Cleveland Browns
Ty Chandler
Christian McCaffrey
Tyjae Spears
Romeo Doubs
Jakobi Meyers
Rome Odunze
Tyrone Tracy Jr.
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QB

CIN
BUF
GB
HOU
BAL
TEN
BAL
SF

D/ST CLE

MIN
SF
TEN
GB
Lv
CHI
NYG

12
12
10
14
14
5
14
9
10
6
9
5
10
10
7
11

@KC
@MIA
v IND
v CHI
v LV

v NYJ
v LV
@MIN
@JIAX
v SF
@MIN
v NYJ
v IND
@BAL
@HOU
@WAS

24.00
13.50
6.00
4.50
24.00
7.00
4.00
17.00
9.00
3.00
9.50
10.50
0.50
8.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
3.50

9.00
6.50
13.00
5.00
23.50
26.00
2.00
12.00
17.00
15.00
4.00
16.00
0.00
4.00
12.00
10.00
4.50

8.00
13.50
20.50
13.50
14.00

6.00
18.00
10.00
12.00

1.50

0.00
17.00

2.50

0.00

0.00

0.00
10.00

16.00
30.50
13.00
23.00
18.50
25.00
9.00
5.00
16.00
8.00
0.00
4.00
7.50
4.00
4.00
0.00
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Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 vNYG 15.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @NE 14.50 *
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 vPIT 0.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VSF 27.00 *
Drake London WR ATL 12 @PHI 14.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @WAS 23.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vTB 3.00 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @CAR 9.00 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @CAR 13.00 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 VATL 0.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 vCHI 0.00
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 10 @NE 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @DEN 7.00

A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 VATL 0.00
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 VvCIN 3.00
Colby Parkinson TE LAR 6 @ARI 2.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 vBUF 0.00 IR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 VSF 0.00 IR
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @DET 200 TS
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @TEN 18.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VvCIN 13.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @CAR 2250 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @GB 14.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @DET 250 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @GB 3.50 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @TEN 8.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VvCIN 1.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 5 VvATL 7.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @DEN 15.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @BAL 6.00
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 @WAS 13.50
Zamir White RB LV 10 @BAL 4.50

Tyler Johnson WR LAR 6 @ARI 3.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @DEN 3.00
Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 11 @WAS 8.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vTB 11.50
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 VSF 0.00 IR
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 @MIN 0.00 IR
MarShawn Lloyd RB GB 10 vIND 150 TS
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vLAC 0.00 TS
Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 VvLAR 30.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @DEN 7.50 *
David Montgomery RB DET 5 vTB 15.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @PHI 14.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @TEN 21.50 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 vLAR 30.00 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 VvLAR 18.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 VvBUF 400 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vLV 8.00 *
Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @DEN 10.00
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vCLE 0.00

Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @KC 4.50

Jeff Wilson RB MIA 6 vBUF 2.00
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @HOU 0.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @DAL 10.00
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 12 @MIA 20.00
Marquise Brown WR KC 6 VvCIN 0.00 IR
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @ARI 200 TS
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 @MIA 250 TS
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Week 3

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle

Dak Prescott
Alvin Kamara
Tony Pollard
Brandon Aiyuk
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Dallas Goedert
Tyler Bass

Philadelphia Eagles

Will Levis
Brock Purdy
Tyler Allgeier
Gus Edwards
Tyler Lockett
Alec Pierce
Cole Kmet

QB
RB

DAL
NO
TEN
SF
HOU
DAL
PHI
BUF

D/ST PHI

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

TEN
SF
ATL
LAC
SEA
IND
CHI

7
12

7

v BAL
v PHI
v GB
@LAR
@MIN
v BAL
@NO
v JAX
@NO
v GB
@LAR
v KC
@PIT
v MIA
v CHI
@IND

Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling

C.J. Stroud
James Conner
Travis Etienne
Chuba Hubbard
Rashee Rice

Amon-Ra St. Brown

Pat Freiermuth
Cairo Santos
Chicago Bears
Isaac Guerendo
Kareem Hunt
Carson Steele
Keon Coleman
Andrei losivas
Diontae Johnson
Evan Engram
Jonathon Brooks
Cooper Kupp
Trey Benson
Kimani Vidal

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

HOU
ARI
JAX
CAR
KC
DET
PIT
CHI

D/ST CHI

14
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Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson
Jerome Ford
Derrick Henry
Jordan Mason
Mike Evans
DeVonta Smith
Jonnu Smith
Harrison Butker
Minnesota Vikings
Derek Carr
Chase Brown
Justice Hill
Brandin Cooks
Jauan Jennings
Jayden Reed
Dallas Cowboys
George Kittle
Jalen McMillan
Jacob Cowing

Nacua Matata -

Baker Mayfield
Devon Achane
Saquon Barkley
Aaron Jones
Amari Cooper
Khalil Shakir
Kyle Pitts
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New York Jets
Jordan Love
Caleb Williams
Samaje Perine
Javonte Williams
Jerry Jeudy
Terry McLaurin
Mike Gesicki

QB

BAL
CLE
BAL
SF
B
PHI
MIA
KC

D/ST MIN

QB
RB

NO
CIN
BAL
DAL
SF
GB

D/ST DAL

TE
WR
WR

SF
B
SF

14
10
14
9
11
5
6
6
6
12
12
14

9

@MIN
v DET
@BUF
@LVv
@ATL
@ARI
v LAC
@IND
@IND
@LAR
@ATL
@ATL
v JAX
v WAS
@DAL
@BUF
@LVv
v SF

v DET
@PIT

Patrick Rains

@DAL
vNYG
@DAL
@LAR
v DEN
@NO

@SEA
@ATL
v HOU
v PHI

v WAS
@DAL
v BAL

@LAR
@TEN
v BAL

@LAR
v DEN
@LAR

Daniel Schmidt

QB
RB

B
MIA
PHI
MIN
BUF
BUF
ATL
HOU

D/ST NYJ

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

GB
CHI
KC
DEN
CLE
WAS
CIN

11
6
5
6

12

12

12

14

12

v DEN
@SEA
@NO

v HOU
v JAX
v JAX
v KC

@MIN
v NE

@TEN
@IND
@ATL
@TB

vNYG
@CIN
v WAS

30.00
13.50
3.50
6.50
14.00
6.00
27.00
11.00
9.00
13.00
25.00
3.00
0.00
6.50
4.50
25.00

9.00
2.50
10.00
24.50
23.00
16.50
7.00
5.00
8.00
1.00
0.00
7.50
8.50
13.50
22.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

26.00
8.50
29.50
9.00
2.00
10.50
3.00
12.00
18.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
2.00
40.50
8.00
1.00
0.00
0.50
0.00

9.00
6.50
34.00
22.50
23.50
16.00
7.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
17.00
5.50
4.00
6.00
18.00
8.00
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Puka Nacua
Ladd McConkey

Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

Jalen Hurts

Austin Ekeler
D'Andre Swift
Tyreek Hill

Rashid Shaheed
Dalton Kincaid
Isaiah Likely
Brandon Aubrey
San Francisco 49ers
Kirk Cousins
Antonio Gibson
Christian Kirk

D.J. Moore
Demarcus Robinson
Jake Ferguson

Tua Tagovailoa
Isiah Pacheco

Will Shipley

Adonai Mitchell

WR
WR

QB
RB

LAR
LAC

PHI
WAS
CHI
MIA
NO
BUF
BAL
DAL

DIST SF

ATL
NE
JAX
CHI
LAR
DAL
MIA
KC
PHI
IND

a1 o

v SF
@PIT

@NO
@CIN
@IND
@SEA
v PHI
v JAX
@DAL
v BAL
@LAR
v KC
@NYJ
@BUF
@IND
v SF

v BAL
@SEA
@ATL
@NO
v CHI

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Josh Allen

0B

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Kyren Williams
Ja'Marr Chase
Chris Godwin
D.K. Metcalf
Hunter Henry
Justin Tucker
Houston Texans
Trevor Lawrence
Ezekiel Elliott
Joe Mixon

Tee Higgins
Taysom Hill
Jason Myers
New Orleans Saints
Jermaine Burton

RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BUF
NE
LAR
CIN
B
SEA
NE
BAL

D/ST HOU

0B
RB
RB
WR
TE
K

JAX
LAC
HOU
CIN
NO
SEA

D/IST NO

WR

CIN

12
14

v JAX
@NYJ
v SF

v WAS
v DEN
v MIA
@NYJ
@DAL
@MIN
@BUF
@PIT
@MIN
v WAS
v PHI

v MIA
v PHI

v WAS

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Anthony Richardson
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall

Brian Robinson Jr.
Tank Dell

Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Brock Bowers

Jake Bates

Kansas City Chiefs
Rico Dowdle

Josh Downs

Deebo Samuel
Courtland Sutton
Jaylen Waddle
Christian Watson
David Njoku

Nick Chubb

Brian Thomas Jr.

QB
RB

IND
DET
NYJ
WAS
HOU
SEA
Lv
DET

DIST KC

DAL
IND
WAS
DEN
MIA
GB
CLE
CLE
JAX

14

v CHI

@ARI
v NE

@CIN
@MIN
v MIA
v CAR
@ARI
@ATL
v BAL
v CHI

@LAR
@TB

@SEA
@TEN
v NYG
v NYG
@BUF

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda

Joe Burrow
James Cook

Josh Jacobs

Nico Collins

Zay Flowers
Jakobi Meyers
Mark Andrews
Jake Moody
Cleveland Browns
Aaron Rodgers
Ty Chandler
Tyjae Spears
Romeo Doubs
Quentin Johnston
Calvin Ridley
Christian McCaffrey

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B

CIN
BUF
GB
HOU
BAL
Lv
BAL
SF

D/ST CLE

0B

NYJ
MIN
TEN
GB

LAC
TEN
SF

9

v WAS
v JAX
@TEN
@MIN
@DAL
v CAR
@DAL
@LAR
v NYG
v NE

v HOU
v GB

@TEN
@PIT

v GB

@LAR

0.00
5.50

13.00
12.00
5.00
5.50
0.00
13.00
1.00
15.00
4.00
12.00
4.50
11.00
11.00
3.50
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.00
0.00
30.00
29.00
14.00
24.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
9.00
1.50
0.00
4.50
0.00
8.00
17.00
0.00

5.00
16.00
16.00

9.50

8.50

4.50

7.00

1.00

7.00

6.50

3.50

0.00

9.50

4.00

7.00

0.00

0.00

6.50

28.00
16.00
4.50
10.00
3.50
17.50
0.00
5.00
9.00
21.00
1.00
8.00
1.50
11.00
0.50
0.00

IR
TS

L T

E N T T

TS

E N T T

IR

E N T T
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Rome Odunze WR

CHI

7

@IND

Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 @CLE

Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA
Jaylen Warren RB PIT
Justin Jefferson WR MIN
Drake London WR ATL
Malik Nabers WR NYG
Sam LaPorta TE DET
Evan McPherson K CIN
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Jamaal Williams RB NO
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Xavier Worthy WR KC
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND
Dameon Pierce RB HOU
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Bucky Irving RB TB
Braelon Allen RB NYJ

14
10

14
6
11
12

@CIN
v MIA
v LAC
v HOU
v KC
@CLE
@ARI
v WAS
v DEN
@TB
@SEA
v MIA
v PHI
@NO
@ATL
v CHI
@MIN
v HOU
v DEN
v NE

20.00
5.00

27.00
23.50
0.50
17.00
15.00
24.00
5.00
8.00
3.00
7.50
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
4.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
9.50
7.50

TS

L T T

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14
Rachaad White RB TB 11
Jameson Williams WR DET 5
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12
Travis Kelce TE KC 6
Jake Elliott K PHI 5
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11
Zamir White RB LV 10
Tyler Johnson WR LAR 6
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12
George Pickens WR PIT 9
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14
Zach Ertz TE WAS 14
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11
Jordan Whittington WR LAR 6
Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray QB ARI 11
Zack Moss RB CIN 12
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11
Chris Olave WR NO 12
Trey McBride TE ARl 11
Blake Grupe K NO 12
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12
Justin Fields QB PIT 9
Cam Akers RB MIN 6
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12
Najee Harris RB PIT 9
Khalil Herbert RB CIN 12
David Montgomery RB DET 5
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB NO 12
Keenan Allen WR CHI 7
Blake Corum RB LAR 6
Ray Davis RB BUF 12

@ATL
@PIT
v CHI
v DEN
@ARI
v NE
@ATL
@NO
v LAC
@CLE
v CAR
v SF
v KC
v LAC
v CHI
@CIN
v HOU
@LAR
@LVv
v SF

v DET
v WAS
v KC

v NE

v DET
v PHI

v DET
v PHI

v JAX
v LAC
v HOU
@BUF
v LAC
v WAS
@ARI
@DAL
v PHI

@IND
v SF

v JAX

15.00
6.50
25.50
5.50
0.50
11.50
7.00
0.00
11.00
16.00
3.00
3.50
10.00
7.50
5.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
3.50

15.00
17.50
12.00
6.00
14.50
17.00
5.00
6.00
15.00
22.00
8.50
0.00
10.50
0.00
19.50
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.50

E I T T

L T T
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Week Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @CHI 0.00 IR
eek 4 Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 VKC 1450 TS
America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @NYG 2000 * Philly Philly - Ed Aguado
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @ATL 20.50 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @TB 16.00 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @M|A 17.00 * D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VLAR 25.50 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvNE 5.00 * Emanuel Wilson RB GB 10 vMIN 200 *
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vJAX 15.50 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VTEN 6.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @NYG 2250 * Rashid Shaheed WR NO 12 @ATL 13.00 *
Dallas Goedert TE PH 5 @TB 13.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 @BAL 9.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 @BAL 500 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 vBUF 300 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 @TB 1.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @NYG 14.00 *
Will Levis QB TEN 5 @MIA -1.00 San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 VNE 2200 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VNE 16.00 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 vNO 9.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 vNO 9.00 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 @CAR  22.00
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vCLE 6.00 Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @ARI 0.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 @DET 8.50 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 @SF 8.50
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vPIT 0.50 Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 @HOU 15.50
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 VLAR 6.00 D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VLAR 9.50

Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 6 @CHI 4.00
Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling Tua Tagovailoa QB MA 6 VvTEN 000 IR
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 vJAX 2400 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @LAC 000 IR
James Conner RB ARl 11 VWAS 1750 * Will Shipley RB PHI 5 @TB 0.00 TS
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @HOU 650 * Adonai Mitchell WR IND 14 vPIT 1.00 TS
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 vBUF 17.50 * .
Rashee Rice WR KC 6 @LAC 000 * Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 vSEA 16.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 @BAL 9.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @IND 16.00 * Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @SF 6.00 *
Cairo Santos K CHI 7 VvLAR 700 Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @CHI 1800 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 7 VLAR 10.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @CAR 18.50 *
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 VvNE 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v PHI 9.00 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vCIN 20.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @DET 11.50 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @LAC 9.00 Colby Parkinson TE LAR 6 @CHI 700 *
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 7 VLAR 8.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 14 vBUF 5.00 *
Carson Steele RB KC 6 @LAC  -150 Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 vJAX 200 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @LAC 4.00 Geno Smith QB SEA 10 @DET 23.00
Evan Engram TE JAX 12 @HOU 0.00 Tyler Badie RB DEN 14 @NYJ -1.00
Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 vCIN 0.00 IR Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC 5 vKC 2.50
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @CHI 0.00 IR Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @CAR 9.00
Trey Benson RB ARl 11 vWAS 5.00 TS Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 11 vDAL  12.50
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6 VvTEN 3.00 TS Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @IND 8.00

New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO 12 @ATL 2.00
Make Henry Great Again! - Patrick Rains Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vJAX 0.00 IR
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 VBUF 22.00 . Jermaine Burton WR CIN 12 @CAR 0.00 TS
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vBUF 3950 * . . .
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 VvNE 23.00 * R|Cky Stakay - Jason Frazier
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vPHI 19.00 * Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 vPIT 500 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vMIN 2350 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 VvSEA  19.00 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @NYG 11.00 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vDEN 2.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvNE 14.00 Brian Robinson Jr.  RB WAS 14 @ARI 1850 *
Harrison Butker K KC 6 @LAC 4.00 * Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 VvNE 8.50 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 @GB 6.00 * Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 @DET 9.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 12 @ATL 9.00 Brock Bowers TE LV 10 vCLE 500 *
Tyler Huntley QB MA 6 VvTEN  12.00 Matt Prater K ARl 11 vWAS 200 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 @LV 11.50 Denver Broncos D/ISTDEN 14 @NYJ 13.00 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 vBUF 18.00 Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @NYG 12.50
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 VvNE 9.50 Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vJAX 0.00
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12 vDEN 7.50 Josh Downs WR IND 14 vPIT 18.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 @BAL 2.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @NYJ  13.50
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @TB 0.00 IR Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VvTEN 5.00
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @NYJ 6.00 TS Christian Watson WR GB 10 vMIN 0.00
Will Reichard K MIN 6 @GB 700 TS David Njoku TE CLE 10 @LV 0.00

Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @LV 0.00 IR
Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt Drake Maye QB NE 14 @SF 0.00 TS
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vPHI 30.00 . Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @HOU 18.00 TS
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 VvTEN 350 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @TB 12.00 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @GB 15.00 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @BAL 500 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 @BAL 8.00 *
Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12 @CAR 1.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 vJAX 6.00 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 vDEN 8.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 10 v MIN 24.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 VLAR 11.00
Samaje Perine RB KC 6 @LAC 7.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @NYJ 9.00
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 @LV 10.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @ARI 14.50
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 vNO 0.00
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Wally World - John Waller

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 vWAS 1000 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 @CAR 19.00 * Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @IND 850 ~
James Cook RB BUF 12 @BAL 450 * Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @CAR 15.00 *
Josh Jacobs RBE GB 10 vMIN 9'00 . Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vNO 9.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 v JAX 27'00 . Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 vWAS 1250 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vBUF 1'50 . Chris Olave WR NO 12 @ATL 12.00 *
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 VKC 1'50 . Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14 vJAX 6.00 *
N *
Brenton Strange TE JAX 12 @HOU 400 * Blake Grupe K _NO 12 @ATL 700
Jake Moody K SE 9 VNE 13.00 . Dallz_als Qowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @NYG 6.00
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 10 @LV 13.00 * JCL;S;']”A'I:(';‘}'SS gg ,F\’A'IL 2 gl(';\‘: 32'88
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 vDEN 13.00 . ’
Ty Chandler RBE MIN 6 @GB 150 Khalil Herbert RB CIN 12 @CAR 0.00
Tyjae Spears RBE TEN 5 @MA 10'00 David Montgomery RB DET 5 vSEA 14.50
Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 vMIN 5'00 Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 VLAR 2.50
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 VCLE 6.50 Mike Williams WR PIT 9 @IND 8.00
Calvin Ridle WR TEN 5 @MIA 1'50 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 vBUF 11.00
Mark Andrev}\lls TE BAL 14 vBUF 0'00 Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vDEN 0.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vNE 0.00 IR Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vVWAS 000 IR
Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 VLAR 150 TS Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @CHI 0.00 TS
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vDAL 250 TS Ray Davis RB BUF 12 @BAL 100 TS

Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @ARI 23.00 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 v PHI 1150 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 @DET 31.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @GB 17.00 *
Drake London WR ATL 12 vNO 9.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vDAL 17.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 VvSEA 9.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @CAR 14.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA. 6 VvTEN 200 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 VvSEA 33.00

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @DET 7.50
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 @NYJ 4.50
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VTEN 0.00

A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @TB 0.00
Noah Brown WR WAS 14 @ARI 3.50
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 @LAC 17.50
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @IND 0.00 IR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @GB 0.00 IR
Audric Estime RB DEN 14 @NYJ 0.00 TS
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vDEN 450 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @LAC 17.00 *
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 v DAL 350 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vPIT 1750 *
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @IND 1250 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vSEA 21.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vDEN 450 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @LAC 15.00 *
Brayden Narveson K TEN 5 @MIA 1.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 9 @IND 3.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @GB 19.00
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vKC 7.50
Rachaad White RB TB 11 v PHI 9.00
Zamir White RB LV 10 vCLE 3.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @GB 20.50
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vNO 6.50
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vPIT 14.00
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 VNE 0.00 IR
Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 vCIN 0.00 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vCIN 16.00 TS
Jordan Whittington WR LAR 6 @CHI 9.00 TS
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@PIT 16.00
@KC 9.00
@DEN 9.00
v ARI 18.00
v BUF 11.00
@PIT 8.50
v CAR 8.00
@Hou 8.00
@LAR 11.00

0.00
v ARI 13.00
vTB 3.50

0.00

Week 5

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 12
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 10
Will Levis QB TEN 5
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10
Alec Pierce WR IND 14
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5

Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14
James Conner RB ARl 11
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9
Austin Seibert K WAS 14
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 6
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6
Rashee Rice WR KC 6
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5
Evan Engram TE JAX 12
Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11
Kendre Miller RB NO 12
Trey Benson RB ARl 11
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6

Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14
Jordan Mason RB SF 9
Mike Evans WR TB 11
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9
Jayden Reed WR GB 10
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7
Harrison Butker K KC 6
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6
Derek Carr QB NO 12
Jerome Ford RB CLE 10
Justice Hill RB BAL 14
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12
George Kittle TE SF 9
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5
Bo Nix QB DEN 14
Will Reichard K MIN 6

vNYG 9.00
@JIAX 23.50

0.00
v BUF 20.00
@SF 13.00
v IND 9.00
@CHI 15.00
@HOU  13.50
@CIN 3.50
v DAL 9.00
v CLE 10.00
v CAR 16.00
v ARI 2.00
v NO 17.50
v GB 9.00
v GB 0.00
v NO 0.00

0.00
v IND 0.00
@CHI 0.00
@KC 0.00
@SF 0.00
@NE 8.00

Patrick Rains

Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt

Baker Mayfield QB TB 11
Devon Achane RB MIA 6
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12
Jordan Love QB GB 10
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5
Samaje Perine RB KC 6
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12
Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12

@CIN 32.00
@CIN 15.50
v ARI 7.50
@ATL 20.50
v ARI 1.50
@LAR 11.00
@PIT 13.00
v NO 13.00
v NYJ 18.00
@KC 15.00
@WAS 5.50
@CIN 2.50
@MIN 11.00
v ARI 20.00
vTB 15.00
@Hou 6.00

0.00
v LV 22.00
v NYJ 16.00
@ATL 22.00
@NE 1.50
v NYJ 5.50
@Hou 8.00
@WAS 1.50
v CLE 11.00
vTB 15.00
v BUF 17.00
@MIN 9.00
@LAR 19.00
v CAR 24.00

0.00
v NO 2.50
vLV 13.50
@Hou 0.00

v BAL 5.00

N T

R S T S

R S T S

IR
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Puka Nacua
Ladd McConkey

Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

Trevor Lawrence
D'Andre Swift
Emanuel Wilson
Tyreek Hill
Christian Kirk
Rashid Shaheed
Dalton Kincaid
Brandon Aubrey

San Francisco 49ers

Kirk Cousins
Jalen Hurts
Chase Brown
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
D.J. Moore
Isaiah Likely
Tua Tagovailoa
Isiah Pacheco
Will Shipley
Adonai Mitchell

WR LAR
WR LAC

QB JAX
RB CHI
RB GB
WR MIA
WR JAX
WR NO
TE BUF
K DAL
D/ST SF
QB ATL
QB PHI
RB CIN
RB WAS
RB NE
WR CHI
TE BAL
QB MIA
RB KC
RB PHI
WR IND

a1 o

14

[ Mo}

14

v GB

v IND
v CAR
@LAR
@NE
v IND
@KC
@HOou
@PIT
v ARI
vTB

v BAL
v CLE
v MIA
v CAR
@CIN
@NE

v NO

@JIAX

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Josh Allen QB BUF
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Chris Godwin WR TB
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Colby Parkinson TE LAR
Justin Tucker K BAL
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NO
Geno Smith QB SEA
Ezekiel Elliott RB LAC
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG
Chris Boswell K PIT
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Tyler Badie RB DEN
Joe Mixon RB HOU
Jermaine Burton WR CIN

12
14

14
14
12

@HOU
v MIA
v GB

v BAL
@ATL
v NYG
v GB
@CIN
@KC
v NYG

@CHI
v BAL
@SEA
v DAL

vLV
v BUF
v BAL

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Aaron Rodgers
Breece Hall

Brian Robinson Jr.
Deebo Samuel
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Dontayvion Wicks
Brock Bowers

Matt Prater

Denver Broncos

Anthony Richardson

Rico Dowdle
Jahmyr Gibbs
Tank Dell

Brian Thomas Jr.
Jaylen Waddle
David Njoku
Nick Chubb
Drake Maye

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB NYJ
RB NYJ
RB WAS
WR WAS
WR SEA
WR GB

TE LV

K AR
D/ST DEN
QB IND
RB DAL
RB DET
WR HOU
WR JAX
WR MIA
TE CLE
RB CLE
QB NE

12
12
14

@MIN
@MIN
v CLE
v ARI
v NYG
@LAR
@DEN
@SF
v LV
@JIAX
@PIT

v BUF
v IND
@NE
@WAS
@WAS
v MIA

0.00
0.00

28.00
19.00
1.50
9.00
10.00
19.00
5.00
10.00
13.00
38.00
0.00
14.50
10.00
5.50
24.50
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

17.00
17.00
14.50
45.00
8.50
5.00
12.00
14.00
5.00
24.00
1.00
4.00
24.50
13.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
4.50
13.00
2.50
11.00
3.00
26.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
5.00
26.50
6.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
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Show Me Your TDs - Amanda

Joe Burrow
James Cook

Josh Jacobs

Nico Collins

Zay Flowers
Courtland Sutton
Cade Otton

Jake Moody
Cleveland Browns
Ty Chandler
Tyjae Spears
Romeo Doubs
Quentin Johnston
Jakobi Meyers
Calvin Ridley
Mark Andrews
Christian McCaffrey
Rome Odunze
Tyrone Tracy Jr.

QB
RB

CIN
BUF
GB
HOU
BAL
DEN
B
SF

D/ST CLE

MIN
TEN
GB
LAC
Lv
TEN
BAL
SF
CHI
NYG

12
12
10
14
14
14
11
9
10
6
5
10
5
10
5
14
9
7
11

v BAL
@HOU
@LAR
v BUF
@CIN
v LV
@ATL
v ARI
@WAS
v NYJ

@LAR
@DEN
@CIN
v ARI

v CAR
@SEA

Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels
Bucky Irving
Kenneth Walker 11l
Justin Jefferson
Drake London
Xavier Worthy
Zach Ertz

Evan McPherson
Miami Dolphins
Jared Goff

Zach Charbonnet
Jaleel McLaughlin
Raheem Mostert
A.J. Brown

Malik Nabers
Sam LaPorta
Jaylen Warren
T.J. Hockenson
Audric Estime
Braelon Allen

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold
Tank Bigsby

Trey Sermon
George Pickens
Michael Pittman Jr.
Garrett Wilson
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Pittsburgh Steelers
Patrick Mahomes
J.K. Dobbins
Devin Singletary
Rachaad White
Jordan Addison
Darnell Mooney
Jameson Williams
Jonathan Taylor
Zamir White
MarShawn Lloyd
Xavier Legette

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

WAS
B
SEA
MIN
ATL
KC
WAS
CIN

D/ST MIA

QB
RB
RB

QB

DET
SEA
DEN
MIA
PHI
NYG
DET
PIT
MIN
DEN
NYJ

MIN
JAX
IND
PIT
IND
NYJ
KC
DEN

D/ST PIT

QB
RB

KC
LAC
NYG
B
MIN
ATL
DET
IND
Lv
GB
CAR

14
11
10
6
12
6
14
12
6
5
10
14
6
5
11
5
9
6
14
12

6
12
14

9
14
12

6
14

9

6

5
11
11

6
12

v CLE
@ATL
vNYG
v NYJ
vTB
v NO
v CLE
v BAL
@NE

vNYG
v LV
@NE

@SEA

v DAL
v NYJ
v LV

@MIN

v NYJ
v IND
@JIAX
v DAL
@JIAX
@MIN
v NO

v LV

v DAL
v NO

@SEA
@ATL
v NYJ

vTB

@JIAX
@DEN
@LAR
@CHI

41.00
16.00
15.50
17.00
15.50
4.00
7.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
6.50
13.50

23.00
4.00
10.50
12.00
27.00
9.50
3.00
3.00
8.00
0.00
4.50
9.50
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.50

5.00
27.50
15.00

3.50
11.50
22.50
16.00
13.00
14.00
16.00

0.00

0.00

7.50

4.50
26.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

N T

IR
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Wally World - John Waller

Justin Fields
Najee Harris

Bijan Robinson
Marvin Harrison Jr.
Chris Olave

Tre Tucker

Tucker Kraft
Jason Myers
Seattle Seahawks
Kyler Murray
Khalil Herbert
David Montgomery
Zack Moss
Keenan Allen

Mike Williams
Baltimore Ravens
Davante Adams
Trey McBride
Blake Corum

Ray Davis

QB PIT
RB PIT
RB ATL
WR ARI
WR NO
WR LV
TE GB
K SEA
D/ST SEA
QB ARI
RB CIN
RB DET
RB CIN
WR CHI
WR PIT
D/ST BAL
WR NYJ
TE ARI
RB LAR
RB BUF

9
9

v DAL
v DAL
vTB
@SF
@KC
@DEN
@LAR
v NYG
v NYG
@SF
v BAL

v BAL
v CAR
v DAL
@CIN
@MIN
@SF
v GB
@HOU

14.00
8.00
8.50
4.00
2.00
3.00

27.00
9.00

13.00

27.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
4.50
3.00
2.00
0.00

11.00
3.50
0.50

L T T
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2024 Rosters

Mon Mar 3 3:35am ET

Week 6

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle

Dak Prescott
Alvin Kamara
Tony Pollard
Brandon Aiyuk
Stefon Diggs
CeeDee Lamb
Cole Kmet
Tyler Bass

Green Bay Packers

Will Levis
Brock Purdy
Tyler Allgeier

Alexander Mattison

Tyler Lockett
Alec Pierce
Dallas Goedert

QB
RB

DAL
NO
TEN
SF
HOU
DAL
CHI
BUF

D/ST GB

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

TEN
SF
ATL
Lv
SEA
IND
PHI

7
12

v DET
vTB
v IND
@SEA
@NE
v DET
v JAX
@NYJ
v ARI
v IND
@SEA
@CAR
v PIT
v SF
@TEN
v CLE

Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling

C.J. Stroud
James Conner
Travis Etienne
Chuba Hubbard
Diontae Johnson

Amon-Ra St. Brown

Pat Freiermuth
Austin Seibert
Chicago Bears
Isaac Guerendo
Kareem Hunt
Kimani Vidal
Tutu Atwell
Cooper Kupp

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Evan Engram
Jonathon Brooks
Kendre Miller
Trey Benson
Jaylen Wright

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

HOU
ARI
JAX
CAR
BAL
DET
PIT
WAS

D/ST CHI

RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
RB
RB
RB
RB

SF
KC
LAC
LAR
LAR
KC
JAX
CAR
NO
ARI
MIA

14
11

PR = R e
PERoocouvnocoo~RoualRER

e
=N

6

Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson
Derrick Henry
Jordan Mason
Jayden Reed
DeVonta Smith
Jake Ferguson
George Kittle
Younghoe Koo
Buffalo Bills
Jerome Ford
Justice Hill
Mike Evans
Jauan Jennings
Allen Lazard
Harrison Butker
Minnesota Vikings
Bo Nix

Will Reichard

Nacua Matata -

Baker Mayfield
Saquon Barkley
Javonte Williams
Amari Cooper
Jerry Jeudy
Terry McLaurin
Kyle Pitts
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New York Jets
Jordan Love
Caleb Williams
Devon Achane
Aaron Jones
Samaje Perine
Khalil Shakir
Mike Gesicki
Puka Nacua

QB
RB

BAL
BAL
SF
GB
PHI
DAL
SF
ATL

D/ST BUF

CLE
BAL
B
SF
NYJ
KC

D/ST MIN

QB
K

DEN
MIN

6

@NE
@GB
@CHI
v ATL
v WAS
@DAL
@LVv
@BAL
v JAX
@SEA

@DEN

@CHI
v ATL
vTB

@GB

Patrick Rains

v WAS
v WAS
@SEA
v ARI

v CLE
v DET
@SEA
@CAR
@NYJ
@PHI

v WAS
@NO

@SEA
v BUF

v LAC

Daniel Schmidt

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

B
PHI
DEN
BUF
CLE
WAS
ATL
HOU

D/ST NYJ

QB
QB
RB

GB
CHI
MIA
MIN
KC
BUF
CIN
LAR

11
5
14
12
10
14
12
14
12
10
7
6
6
6
12
12
6

@NO
v CLE
v LAC
@NYJ
@PHI
@BAL
@CAR
@NE
v BUF
v ARI
v JAX

@NYJ
@NYG

3.00
14.50
15.50

4.00
16.00
12.50
24.00

3.00
12.00

6.00
28.00
18.50
14.50
14.00

0.00

0.00

16.00
4.00
0.00

12.50

16.00

11.00
3.00

15.00

11.00
9.00
0.00

12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

21.00
25.00
8.50
11.00
16.50
4.00
22.00
12.00
8.00
1.00
0.50
4.00
3.50
23.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00

25.00
6.00
2.50
6.00
3.50

20.00

10.00

11.00
3.00

26.00

26.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

N T

R S T S

R S T S

TS
TS

R S T S

Ladd McConkey WR

Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

LAC

Kirk Cousins QB ATL
D'Andre Swift RB CHI
Emanuel Wilson RB GB
Christian Kirk WR JAX
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF
Isaiah Likely TE BAL
Brandon Aubrey K DAL
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Chase Brown RB CIN
Austin Ekeler RB WAS
Antonio Gibson RB NE
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Rashid Shaheed WR NO
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Will Shipley RB PHI
Adonai Mitchell WR IND

@DEN

@CAR
v JAX
v ARI
@CHI
v JAX
@NYJ
v WAS
v DET
@SEA
v CLE
@CHI
@NYG
@BAL
v HOU

vTB

v CLE
@TEN

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Geno Smith QB SEA
Roschon Johnson RB CHI
Joe Mixon RB HOU
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Chris Godwin WR TB
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ
Justin Tucker K BAL
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Josh Allen QB BUF
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG
Michael Wilson WR ARI
Colby Parkinson TE LAR
Chris Boswell K PIT
Tyler Badie RB DEN
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Jermaine Burton WR CIN

14
14
12

v SF

v JAX
@NE
@NYG
@NO
v SF

v BUF
v WAS
@DEN
@NYJ

@NYG
v CIN
@GB

@LVv

v LAC
v HOU
@NYG

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Anthony Richardson QB IND
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Tank Dell WR HOU
Deebo Samuel WR WAS
Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX
Brock Bowers TE LV
Jake Elliott K PHI
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Rico Dowdle RB DAL
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Jaxon Smith-Njigbha ~WR SEA
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA
Dontayvion Wicks WR GB
David Njoku TE CLE
Nick Chubb RB CLE
Drake Maye QB NE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

@TEN
@DAL
v BUF
@NE

@SEA
@CHI
v PIT

v CLE
v LAC
v BUF
v DET
@BAL
v SF

v ARI

@PHI
@PHI
v HOU

6.00

14.00
19.00
7.50
4.50
4.00
11.00
4.00
12.00
8.00
25.00
16.00
13.00
8.00
5.50
0.00
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

13.00
4.00
26.00
9.50
32.50
5.50
3.00
13.00
9.00
23.00
0.00
10.50
7.50
9.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
10.50
18.50
14.50
24.50

3.50
16.00

9.00

4.00
21.00

7.50

0.00

7.50

0.00

0.50

8.00

0.00
20.00

TS

E N T T E A T T
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Wally World - John Waller

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @GB 1200 *
1 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 @NYG 2400 * David Montgomery ~ RB DET 5 @DAL  20.50
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @CAR 23.50 *
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 VARI 1050 * ] )
. Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARI 11 @GB 0.00 *
Jeremy McNichols RB WAS 14 @BAL 0.00 *
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 vDET 6.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vWAS 17.50 *
Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 VARI 3.00 *
Ray-Ray McCloud WR ATL 12 @CAR 2.50 * X .
L . Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @GB 17.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 vVvIND 0.00
Jake Bates K DET 5 @DAL 19.00 *
Cade Otton TE TB 11 @NO 9.00 *
. Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @NE 1500 *
Matthew Wright K CAR 11 vATL 13.00 * P
. Justin Fields QB PIT 9 @LV 24.00
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 @PHI 13.00 . .
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @LV 19.00
Ty Chandler RB MIN 6 0.00
Zack Moss RB CIN 12 @NYG -0.50
James Cook RB BUF 12 @NYJ 0.00
. Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vJAX 18.50
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 VvIND 2.00 ;
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vTB -1.50
Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 v ARI 17.50
. Tre Tucker WR LV 10 vPIT 0.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vPIT 0.00 .
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 vWAS 7.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 vLAC 13.00
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vBUF 0.00 IR
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 vWAS 15.00 .
L Taysom Hill TE NO 12 vTB 0.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @SEA 0.00 IR
. . Blake Corum RB LAR 6 0.00 TS
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @NE 0.00 IR Ray Davis RB BUF 12 @NYJ 1650 TS
Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 vJAX 500 TS Y ’
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vCIN 19.00 TS
Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @BAL 21.00 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @NO 17.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vSF 16.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vCLE 20.00 *
Josh Downs WR IND 14 @TEN 15.50 *
Drake London WR ATL 12 @CAR 16.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @DAL 15.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @NYG 5.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 vCLE 8.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @DAL 27.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vSF 3.50
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 0.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 v CIN 0.00
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 0.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 6 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @Lv 250 IR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 0.00 IR
Audric Estime RB DEN 14 vLAC 1.00 TS
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vBUF 0.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 13.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @DEN 17.00 *
Trey Sermon RB IND 14 @TEN 2.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @CAR 450 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @DAL 1550 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vBUF 20.00 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14 @NE 6.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 @NO 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 9 @LV 19.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 0.00
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 0.00
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @CHI 2.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @NO 0.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @LV 6.50
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @TEN 10.50
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 0.00
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vCIN 0.00 IR
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @TEN 0.00 IR
MarShawn Lloyd RB GB 10 vARI 0.00 TS
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vATL 950 TS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 12/36
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Mon Mar 3 3:35am ET

Week 7

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle

Brock Purdy
Alvin Kamara
Tony Pollard
Brandon Aiyuk
Stefon Diggs
Tyler Lockett
Dallas Goedert
Tyler Bass
Detroit Lions
Dak Prescott
Tyler Allgeier

Alexander Mattison

CeeDee Lamb
Alec Pierce
Cole Kmet

Green Bay Packers

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

SF
NO
TEN
SF
HOU
SEA
PHI
BUF

D/ST DET

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE

DAL
ATL
Lv
DAL
IND
CHI

D/ST GB

9
12
5
9
14
10
5
12
5
7
12
10
7
14
7
10

v KC
v DEN
@BUF
v KC
@GB
@ATL
@NYG
v TEN
@MIN

v SEA
@LAR

v MIA

v HOU

Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling

C.J. Stroud
James Conner
Chuba Hubbard
Demario Douglas
Diontae Johnson

Amon-Ra St. Brown

Evan Engram
Austin Seibert
Indianapolis Colts
Travis Etienne
Isaac Guerendo
Kareem Hunt
Kimani Vidal
Cooper Kupp

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Chicago Bears
Jonathon Brooks
Kendre Miller
Trey Benson
Jaylen Wright

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

HOU
ARI
CAR
NE
BAL
DET
JAX
WAS

D/ST IND

RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR

JAX
SF
KC
LAC
LAR
KC

D/ST CHI

RB
RB
RB
RB

CAR
NO
ARI
MIA

14
11
11
14
14

Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson
Derrick Henry
Jordan Mason
Mike Evans
Jayden Reed
DeVonta Smith
George Kittle
Harrison Butker
Buffalo Bills
Emari Demercado
Justice Hill
Dameon Pierce
Allen Lazard
Christian Watson
Jake Ferguson
Minnesota Vikings
Gus Edwards
Jauan Jennings
Bo Nix

Will Reichard

Nacua Matata -

Jordan Love
Saquon Barkley
Javonte Williams
Amari Cooper
Terry McLaurin
Khalil Shakir
Kyle Pitts
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New York Jets
Baker Mayfield
Caleb Williams
Devon Achane
Aaron Jones
Samaje Perine
Jerry Jeudy

QB
RB

BAL
BAL

D/ST BUF

ARI
BAL
HOU
NYJ
GB
DAL

D/ST MIN

RB
WR
QB
K

LAC
SF
DEN
MIN

14
14

1

1

N

0
7
6
5
9
6

@GB
v LAC
@WAS
@JIAX
@TB
@MIN
v NE
v CAR
v MIA
v NE
v KC
@SF
@ARI
v LV
@SF

@WAS
v DEN
v LAC
@IND

Patrick Rains

@TB
@TB
v KC
v BAL
v HOU
@NYG
v KC
@SF
v TEN
v LAC
@TB
@GB
@PIT
v HOU

v DET
@ARI
v KC

@NO
v DET

Daniel Schmidt

GB
PHI
DEN
BUF
WAS
BUF
ATL
HOU

D/ST NYJ

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR

B
CHI
MIA
MIN
KC
CLE

10
5
14
12
14
12
12
14
12
11
7
6
6
6
10

v HOU
@NYG
@NO
v TEN
v CAR
v TEN
v SEA
@GB
@PIT
v BAL

@IND
v DET
@SF
v CIN

16.00
5.00
7.00
3.00
4.50
6.00
0.00

10.00
5.00
0.00
4.50

13.50
0.00
2.00
0.00
3.00

5.00
16.00
11.00

2.00

1.50
21.00

8.00
17.00
12.00

0.00

0.50
21.00

1.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

35.00
24.50
7.00
8.50
2.00
0.50
15.00
4.00
13.00
1.00
11.50
0.00
7.00
0.50
0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
16.00

15.00
25.00
24.50
14.00
12.00
9.50
13.00
12.00
-2.00
25.00
0.00
9.00
18.50
2.50
1.50

N T

R S T S R S T S

R S T S
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Mike Gesicki
Puka Nacua
Ladd McConkey

Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

Jalen Hurts
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Tyreek Hill
Christian Kirk
Dalton Kincaid
Isaiah Likely
Jason Myers

San Francisco 49ers

Kirk Cousins
Trevor Lawrence
Chase Brown
D'Andre Swift
Rashod Bateman
D.J. Moore
Brandon Aubrey
Tua Tagovailoa
Isiah Pacheco
Will Shipley
Adonai Mitchell

TE
WR
WR

QB
RB

CIN
LAR
LAC

PHI
WAS
NE
MIA
JAX
BUF
BAL
SEA

DIST SF

ATL
JAX
CIN
CHI
BAL
CHI
DAL
MIA
KC
PHI
IND

12

a1 o

@CLE
vLV
@ARI

@NYG
v CAR
@JIAX
@IND
v NE
v TEN
@TB
@ATL
v KC
v SEA
v NE
@CLE

@TB

@IND
@SF

@NYG
v MIA

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Josh Allen

Joe Mixon
Kyren Williams
Ja'Marr Chase
Chris Godwin
D.K. Metcalf
Zach Ertz
Justin Tucker

Los Angeles Chargers

Geno Smith
Roschon Johnson
Tee Higgins

Wan'Dale Robinson

Michael Wilson
Colby Parkinson
Chris Boswell
Tyler Badie

BUF
HOU
LAR
CIN
B
SEA
WAS
BAL

DIST LAC

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Jermaine Burton

WR

SEA
CHI
CIN
NYG
ARI
LAR
PIT
DEN
NE
CIN

12
14

14
14
12

v TEN
@GB
v LV
@CLE
v BAL
@ATL
v CAR
@TB
@ARI
@ATL

@CLE
v PHI

v LAC
v LV

v NYJ
@NO
@JIAX
@CLE

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Anthony Richardson

Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall
Brian Robinson Jr.
Deebo Samuel
Brian Thomas Jr.
Brock Bowers
Jake Elliott
Denver Broncos
Aaron Rodgers
Rico Dowdle
Tank Dell

Jaxon Smith-Njigba

Jaylen Waddle
Dontayvion Wicks
David Njoku

Nick Chubb
Drake Maye

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

IND
DET
NYJ
WAS
WAS
JAX
LV
PHI

D/ST DEN

QB
RB

NYJ
DAL
HOU
SEA
MIA
GB
CLE
CLE
NE

v MIA
@MIN
@PIT
v CAR
v KC
v NE
@LAR
@NYG
@NO
@PIT

@GB
@ATL
@IND
v HOU
v CIN
v CIN
@JIAX

1.00
0.00
6.50

25.00
3.00
1.50
1.50
2.50
8.00
3.00

13.00
7.00
7.00

14.00
6.00
0.00

23.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
4.00

22.00
25.00
19.00
14.50
9.50
17.00
14.00
13.00
5.00
17.00
0.00
16.00
5.00
1.50
5.00
14.00
0.00
3.00
0.00

9.00
33.00
23.00
13.00

0.00
19.50
19.00

4.00
22.00
12.00

0.00

0.00

2.50

1.50
11.50
23.00

9.50
20.00

IR
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Show Me Your TDs - Amanda

Joe Burrow

Ty Chandler
James Cook

Josh Jacobs
Romeo Doubs
Zay Flowers

Mark Andrews
Anders Carlson
Cleveland Browns
D'Ernest Johnson
Jeremy McNichols
Tyjae Spears

Bub Means
Jakobi Meyers
Courtland Sutton
Cade Otton
Christian McCaffrey
Nico Collins
Rome Odunze
Tyrone Tracy Jr.

QB
RB

CIN
MIN
BUF
GB
GB
BAL
BAL
NYJ

D/ST CLE

JAX
WAS
TEN
NO

NYG

@CLE
v DET
v TEN
v HOU
v HOU
@TB
@TB
@PIT
v CIN
v NE
v CAR
@BUF
v DEN
@LAR
@NO
v BAL
v KC
@GB

v PHI

Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels
Bucky Irving
Kenneth Walker 11l
A.J. Brown

Justin Jefferson
Malik Nabers
Sam LaPorta
Evan McPherson
Kansas City Chiefs
Jared Goff

Zach Charbonnet
Raheem Mostert
Sean Tucker

Josh Downs
Drake London
Xavier Worthy
Jaylen Warren
T.J. Hockenson
Audric Estime
Braelon Allen

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold
Tank Bigsby

J.K. Dobbins
Darnell Mooney
Jameson Williams
Garrett Wilson
Travis Kelce
Chase McLaughlin
Pittsburgh Steelers
Patrick Mahomes
Trey Sermon
Rachaad White
Jordan Addison
DeAndre Hopkins
George Pickens
Michael Pittman Jr.
Devin Singletary
Jonathan Taylor
MarShawn Lloyd
Xavier Legette

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

WAS
B
SEA
PHI
MIN
NYG
DET
CIN

D/ST KC

QB

DET
SEA
MIA
B
IND
ATL
KC
PIT
MIN
DEN
NYJ

MIN
JAX
LAC
ATL
DET
NYJ
KC
B

D/ST PIT

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
RB
RB
RB
WR

KC
IND
B
MIN
KC
PIT
IND
NYG
IND
GB
CAR

14
11
10
5
6
11
5
12
6
5
10
6
11
14
12
6
9
6
14
12

6
12
5
12
5
12
6
11
9
6
14
11
6
6
9
14
11
14
10
11

v CAR
v BAL
@ATL
@NYG
v DET
v PHI
@MIN
@CLE
@SF
@MIN
@ATL
@IND
v BAL
v MIA
v SEA
@SF
v NYJ
v DET
@NO
@PIT

v DET
v NE
@ARI
v SEA
@MIN
@PIT
@SF
v BAL
v NYJ
@SF
v MIA
v BAL
v DET
@SF
v NYJ
v MIA
v PHI
v MIA
v HOU
@WAS

15.00
0.00
9.00

17.50

13.00
3.50

20.00
8.00
6.00
8.50
4.00
0.00
4.50
0.00
0.00

18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.50

5.00
14.50
22.00
19.50
17.50

6.00

3.00

2.00
10.00
20.00

0.50

3.00

3.50

0.50
15.00

3.50

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.50

16.00
23.00
7.50
6.50
0.50
10.50
5.00
4.00
11.00
11.00
4.50
26.00
7.50
0.50
19.50
7.50
2.50
0.00
0.00
1.00
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Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray
Najee Harris
David Montgomery
Bijan Robinson
Davante Adams
Marvin Harrison Jr.
Trey McBride
Cameron Dicker
Cincinnati Bengals
Justin Fields

Zack Moss
Keenan Allen
Jalen Tolbert

Tre Tucker

Tucker Kraft
Baltimore Ravens
Chris Olave
Taysom Hill

Blake Corum

Ray Davis

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

ARI
PIT
DET
ATL
NYJ
ARI
ARI
LAC

D/ST CIN

QB
RB

PIT
CIN
CHI
DAL
LV
GB

D/ST BAL

WR
TE
RB
RB

NO
NO
LAR
BUF

11

v LAC
v NYJ
@MIN
v SEA
@PIT
v LAC
v LAC
@ARI
@CLE
v NYJ
@CLE

@LAR
v HOU
@TB

v DEN
v DEN
v LV

v TEN

23.00
16.00
6.50
21.50
4.50
3.50
10.00
22.00
20.00
0.00
5.50
0.00
0.00
5.50
12.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
10.50

L T T
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Fantasy
Spovts

Week Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12 vPHI 12.00
eek 8 Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 VMIN 1450 IR
America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 vNO 29.00 TS
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vDAL 27.00 * . .
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @LAC 1500 * Philly Philly - Ed Aguado
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @DET 12.50 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @CIN 38.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vIND 950 * Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 v CHI 6.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @SF 3250  * Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 vNYJ 000 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 vBUF 0.50 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VARI 10.00 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 @WAS 400 * Christian Kirk WR JAX 12 vGB 6.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 @SEA 700 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 @SEA 1300 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 VvTEN 24.00 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 @CLE 8.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @SF 13.00 Jason Myers K SEA 10 vBUF 400 *
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 @TB 3.00 San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 vDAL 7.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vKC 6.50 Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 @TB 29.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vDAL 0.00 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 vGB 24.00
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @HOU  1.50 Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vPHI 10.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 @CIN 0.00 D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 @WAS 21.00
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GB 10 @JAX 6.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @CLE 250
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 @WAS 4.00
Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @SF 6.00
c.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 VIND 1500 * TL_Ja Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VARI 15.00 IR
James Conner RB ARl 11 @MIA  13.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @LV 0.00 IR
. Will Shipley RB PHI 5 @CIN 0.00 TS
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @DEN 800 Adonai Mitchell WR IND 14 @HOU 050 TS
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @LV 12.50 * '
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VvMIN 1350 * . . .
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 vTEN 7.00 * Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter
Evan Engram TE JAX 12 vGB 13.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 @SEA 20.00 *
Austin Seibert K WAS 14 v CHI 12.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vIND 21.00 *
Chicago Bears D/STCHI 7 @WAS 500 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 v NYJ 2150 *
Dalvin Cook RB DAL 7 @SF 2.50 Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VMIN 1950 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 vGB 0.00 Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vPHI 15.50 *
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 vDAL  17.50 Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 11 @PIT 550 *
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 vNO 1.00 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 VNYG 3.00 *
Demario Douglas WR NE 14 v NYJ 2.00 Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @CLE 6.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 @CLE 0.00 Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 vNO 11.00 *
Cedric Tillman WR CLE 10 vBAL 24.50 Geno Smith QB SEA 10 VvBUF 9.00
Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 @DEN 0.00 IR Roschon Johnson RB CHI 7 @WAS 6.00
Kendre Miller RB NO 12 @LAC 1.00 IR Chris Godwin WR TB 11 v ATL 0.00
Trey Benson RB ARI 11 @MIA 1.00 TS Ray-Ray McCloud WR ATL 12 @TB 3.50
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6 VARI 100 Ts D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vBUF 0.00
Zach Ertz TE WAS 14 vCHI 14.00
Make Henry Great Again! - Patrick Rains Chris Boswell K PIT 9 VNYG 14.00
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @CLE 2400 * Tyler Badie RB DEN 14 vCAR 0.00 IR
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @CLE 1350 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vPHI 0.00 IR
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 vDAL 100 * Jermaine Burton WR CIN 12 vPHI 450 TS
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @JAX 6.00 * . . .
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @CIN 2000 * Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @SF 8.00 ~ Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @NE 17.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vDAL 2400 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vTEN 2550 *
Harrison Butker K KC 6 @LV 10.00 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @NE 8.50 *
Minnesota Vikings ~ D/ISTMIN 6 @LAR 1.00 Brian Robinson Jr. ~ RB WAS 14 v CHI 750 *
Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 VvNYG  14.00 Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 vGB 1350 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 @CLE 1.50 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VARI 6.00 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 14 vIND 0.00 Brock Bowers TE LV 10 vKC 10.00 *
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @SEA 15.50 Jake Elliott K PHI 5 @CIN 15.00 *
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12 @NE 0.00 Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 vCAR 1200 *
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @DET  17.00 Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @HOU  14.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 @SEA 11.00 Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @SF 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 11 v ATL 0.00 IR Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vIND 11.00
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 vDAL 0.00 IR Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 vDAL 10.00
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 vCAR  29.00 TS Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 vBUF 9.00
Will Reichard K MIN 6 @LAR 8.00 TS Dontayvion Wicks WR GB 10 @JAX 2.00
David Njoku TE CLE 10 vBAL 17.00
Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vBAL 500 IR
Jordan Love QB GB 10 @JAX 700 * Drake Maye QB NE 14 v NYJ 11.00 TS
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @CIN 1150 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vCAR 7.00 *
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @SEA 050 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 v CHI 14.50 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 @SEA 14.50 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 @TB 28.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 vIND 11.00 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 @NE 3.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vATL 21.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 @WAS 9.00
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 VARI 23.00
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @LAR 10.00
Samaje Perine RB KC 6 @LV 4.00
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 vBAL 9.50
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Wally World - John Waller

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @MIA 2200 *
. Najee Harris RB PIT 9 VvNYG 1450 *
jg?ﬂg:g‘zk Sg gllJNF i; ‘éps'él A ;g'gg ) David Montgomery RB DET 5 vTEN 1250 *
Josh Jacobs RBE GB 10 @JAX 24:50 . Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @TB 19.50 *
DEmest Johnson ~ RB JAX 12 vGB 250 * Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @NE 700 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @JIAX 8.50 . Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @MIA 20.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @CLE 1450 * Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @WIA 2100 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @CLE 1400 * Cameron Dicker K _LAC 5 VNO 800  *
Anders Carlson K NYJ 12 @NE 16.00 . Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 14 @CLE 3.00 *
Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 10 vBAL 400 * Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vPHI 5.00
Ty Chandler RBE MIN 6 @LAR 0.00 Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @WAS 4.00
. ’ Jalen McMillan WR TB 11 vATL 7.00
Jeremy McNichols RB WAS 14 vCHI 0.00 :
Tyjae Spears RBE TEN 5 @DET 0.00 Chris OIav_e WR NO 12 @LAC 14.00
Bub Means WR NO 12 @LAC 350 Taysom Hill TE NO 12 @LAC 6.00
) ’ Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 @JAX 16.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vKC 14.00 .
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 vCAR 13.00 New York Giants DISTNYG 11 @PIT 7.00
Cade Otton TE TB 11 VATL 29'00 Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 @DEN 0.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 v DAL 0.00 IR ﬁ'a""kgac\?i's”m Eg 'éﬁr"; 162 V@'\QSA ;'gg E
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 vIND 0.00 IR Y !
Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 @WAS 6.50 TS
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 @PIT 25,00 TS

Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 vCHI 27.00 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vATL 11.50 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vBUF 6.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @CIN 1050 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @LAR 15.00 *
Drake London WR ATL 12 @TB 5.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vTEN 16.00 *
Jake Bates K DET 5 VvTEN 12.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @LV 10.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 VvTEN 13.00

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vBUF 9.50
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VARI 15.50
Sean Tucker RB TB 11 vATL 1.50

Josh Downs WR IND 14 @HOU  23.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @PIT 10.50
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 @LV 11.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VvNYG 6.00 IR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @LAR 0.00 IR
Audric Estime RB DEN 14 vCAR 0.00 TS
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @NE 9.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @LAR 18.00 *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vGB 9.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vNO 14.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @HOU 1750 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @TB 16.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @NE 1350 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @LV 25,00 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 14 vCAR 400 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 9 vNYG 20.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @LV 18.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vATL 12.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @LV 3.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 VNYG 9.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @HOU 1.50
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 VvTEN 0.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vNYJ 9.00
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 @DEN 11.00 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 vDAL 9.00 TS
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Week 9

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle

Dak Prescott

Alvin Kamara
Alexander Mattison
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett

Alec Pierce

Cole Kmet

Tyler Bass

Detroit Lions

Brock Purdy

Tyler Allgeier

Tony Pollard

Jalen Tolbert
Michael Wilson
Green Bay Packers
Stefon Diggs
Dallas Goedert

QB DAL
RB NO
RB LV
WR DAL
WR SEA
WR IND
TE CHI
K BUF
D/ST DET
QB SF
RB ATL
RB TEN
WR DAL
WR ARI
D/ST GB
WR HOU
TE PHI

7
12
10

7
10
14

7
12

5

9
12

5

Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling

Joe Flacco
James Conner
Chuba Hubbard
Kareem Hunt
Cooper Kupp
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Evan Engram
Austin Seibert
Chicago Bears
C.J. Stroud
Travis Etienne
Isaac Guerendo
Kimani Vidal
Diontae Johnson
Cedric Tillman
Dalton Schultz
Jonathon Brooks
Kendre Miller
Trey Benson
Jaylen Wright

QB IND
RB ARl
RB CAR
RB KC
WR LAR
WR DET
TE JAX
K  WAS
D/ST CHI
QB HOU
RB JAX
RB SF
RB LAC
WR BAL
WR CLE
TE HOU
RB CAR
RB NO
RB ARl
RB  MIA

14
11
11
6
6
5
12
14
7
14
12

6

Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson
Julius Chestnut
Derrick Henry
Jayden Reed
Calvin Ridley
DeVonta Smith
Jake Ferguson
Harrison Butker
Minnesota Vikings
Matthew Stafford
Justice Hill
Jordan Mason
Keon Coleman
Demarcus Robinson
George Kittle
Buffalo Bills

Mike Evans
Jauan Jennings
Bo Nix

Will Reichard

Nacua Matata -

Jordan Love
Devon Achane
Saquon Barkley
Aaron Jones
Terry McLaurin
Puka Nacua
Kyle Pitts
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New York Jets
Baker Mayfield
Caleb Williams
Samaje Perine
Javonte Williams
Amari Cooper

QB BAL
RB TEN
RB BAL
WR GB
WR TEN
WR PHI
TE DAL
K KC
D/ST MIN
QB LAR
RB BAL
RB SF
WR BUF
WR LAR
TE SF
D/ST BUF
WR TB
WR SF
QB DEN
K MIN

14
5

=
N

B ok PR =
RoRhRowooRooo~wuug

6

@ATL 12.00
@CAR 24.00
@CIN 3.00
@ATL 12.00
v LAR 13.50
@MIN 5.50
@ARI 0.00
v MIA 17.00
@GB 14.00

0.00
v DAL 7.00
v NE 16.50
@ATL 8.50
v CHI 0.00
v DET 2.00
@NYJ 0.00
v JAX 0.00
@MIN 4.00
v CHI 12.50
v NO 20.00
vTB 17.50
@SEA 15.50
@GB 14.50
@PHI 11.00
@NYG 9.00
@ARI 6.00
@NYJ 12.00
@PHI 4.00

0.00
@CLE 0.00
v DEN 0.00
v LAC 16.00
@NYJ 5.00
v NO 0.00
@CAR 0.00
v CHI 11.50
@BUF 1.00

Patrick Rains

Daniel Schmidt

QB GB
RB  MIA
RB PHI
RB  MIN
WR WAS
WR LAR
TE ATL
K  Hou
D/ST NYJ
QB TB

QB CHI
RB KC

RB DEN
WR BUF

10
6
5
6

14
6

12

14

12

11
7
6

14

12

v DEN 26.00
v NE 2.00
v DEN 25.50
v DET 13.50
v NE 9.50
v JAX 16.00
@ATL 14.00
vTB 7.00
v IND 13.00
@SEA 18.00
v DEN 6.50

0.00
v MIA 4.50
@SEA 24.00

0.00
v MIA 4.00
@KC 0.00

0.00
@BAL 19.00
v IND 1.00
v DET 12.00
@BUF 28.00
v JAX 30.50
v IND 10.00
@NYG  14.00
@SEA 1.50
v DAL 2.00
@NYJ 7.00
v HOU 16.00
@KC 18.00
@ARI 10.00
vTB 11.00
@BAL 9.00
v MIA 0.00

N T

IR
IR
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Khalil Shakir
Mike Gesicki
Ladd McConkey

Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

Jalen Hurts
Chase Brown
D'Andre Swift
Tyreek Hill

D.J. Moore
Dalton Kincaid
Isaiah Likely
Brandon Aubrey

WR BUF 12

TE
WR

QB
RB

K

CIN
LAC

PHI
CIN
CHI
MIA
CHI
BUF
BAL
DAL

Washington Command&/ST WAS

Kirk Cousins
Trevor Lawrence
Austin Ekeler
Antonio Gibson
Rashod Bateman
Darius Slayton
San Francisco 49ers
Tua Tagovailoa
Isiah Pacheco
Will Shipley
Adonai Mitchell

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR

ATL
JAX
WAS
NE
BAL
NYG

DIST SF

0B
RB
RB
WR

MIA
KC

PHI
IND

12
5

5

v MIA
vLV
@CLE

v JAX
v LV
@ARI
@BUF
@ARI
v MIA
v DEN
@ATL
@NYG
v DAL
@PHI
@NYG
@TEN
v DEN
v WAS

@BUF
vTB

v JAX
@MIN

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Josh Allen
Joe Mixon

0B
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Kyren Williams
Ja'Marr Chase
Wan'Dale Robinson
Zach Ertz

Justin Tucker

RB
WR

TE
K

BUF
HOU
NE
LAR
CIN
NYG
WAS
BAL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Geno Smith
Roschon Johnson
Tee Higgins

Jerry Jeudy

D.K. Metcalf

Pat Freiermuth
Chris Boswell
Tyler Badie

Chris Godwin
Jermaine Burton

0B

WR
WR
WR

K
RB
WR
WR

SEA
CHI
CIN
CLE
SEA
PIT
PIT
DEN
B
CIN

12
14
14
6
12
11
14
14

14
11
12

v MIA

@NYJ
@TEN
@SEA
v LV

v WAS
@NYG
v DEN
@CLE
v LAR

@ARI

v LV

v LAC

v LAR

@BAL
@KC
vLV

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Aaron Rodgers
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall

Brian Robinson Jr.
Tank Dell

Jaylen Waddle
Brock Bowers

Jake Elliott

Denver Broncos
Anthony Richardson
Rico Dowdle
Deebo Samuel
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Brian Thomas Jr.
Dontayvion Wicks
David Njoku

Nick Chubb

Drake Maye

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

NYJ
DET
NYJ
WAS
HOU
MIA
LV
PHI

D/ST DEN

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
RB

0B

IND
DAL
WAS
SEA
JAX
GB
CLE
CLE
NE

12
5
12
14
14
6
10
5
14
14

v HOU
@GB

v HOU
@NYG
@NYJ
@BUF
@CIN

v JAX

@BAL
@MIN
@ATL

v LAR
@PHI
v DET
v LAC
v LAC
@TEN

8.00
30.00
8.50

29.00
23.50
11.00
10.00
5.00
7.00
0.00
10.00
5.00
18.00
17.00
15.50
1.50
3.50
7.50
0.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
2.50

22.00
16.00
19.50
9.50
7.50
2.50
1.00
11.00
21.00
20.00
3.00
0.00
10.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

19.00
13.50
9.00
0.00
15.00
7.00
15.00
4.00
-2.00
0.00
18.50
0.00
33.50
5.00
0.00
7.00
3.50
15.00

TS

L T T E T T
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IR

Page 17/36



www.rtsports.com
A Family Tradition 2024 Rosters

Mon Mar 3 3:35am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Wally World - John Waller

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 VCHI 500 *
1 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vLV 20.00 * David Montgomery ~ RB DET 5 @GB  10.50
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vDAL 1750 *
James Cook RB BUF 12 v MIA 850 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vHOU 1850 *
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vDET 11.00 * ] )
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 vCHI 200 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 vDET 400 * .
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @CAR 1.50 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vDEN 29.50 * .
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vCHI 12.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 vDEN 4.00 * )
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @CLE 1.00 *
Cade Otton TE TB 11 @KC 21.00 * R
) Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 v DEN 12.00 *
Daniel Carlson K Lv 10 @CIN 7.00 * :
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 vJAX 1.50
Cleveland Browns D/STCLE 10 vLAC 7.00 * . .
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 0.00
Ty Chandler RB MIN 6 VIND 0.00 N
f Emanuel Wilson RB GB 10 vDET 8.50
D'Ernest Johnson RB JAX 12 @PHI 0.00
X Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 @ARI 5.00
Jeremy McNichols RB WAS 14 @NYG 2.00 k
. Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 vNO 0.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 VvNE 0.00
; Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 vDET 7.00
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @CIN 14.00 .
New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 vWAS 1.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @BAL 18.50
MarShawn Lloyd RB GB 10 vDET 0.00 IR
Anders Carlson K NYJ 12 vHOU 0.00
S Zack Moss RB CIN 12 vLV 0.00 IR
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 0.00 IR
. . Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @SEA 0.00 TS
Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @NYJ 0.00 IR Ray Davis RB BUF 12 vMIA 1900 TS
Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 @ARI 1250 TS Y '
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vWAS 6.50 TS
Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @NYG 19.00 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @KC 450 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 VLAR 11.50 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vJAX 4.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VIND 1750 *
Drake London WR ATL 12 v DAL 9.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @GB 4.00 *
Jake Bates K DET 5 @GB 6.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 vTB 3.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @GB 10.00
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 VvLAR 4.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @BUF 7.00
Sean Tucker RB TB 11 @KC 1.50
Josh Downs WR IND 14 @MIN 9.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vWAS 9.50
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 vTB 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 0.00 IR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 VIND 500 IR
Audric Estime RB DEN 14 @BAL 3.00 TS
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vHOU 0.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 vTB 23.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @CLE 23.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @MIN 6.50 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vDAL 16.50 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @MIN 150 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vHOU 2550 %
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 vTB 22.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 @KC 7.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @NYJ 5.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 VvIND 17.00
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @PHI 2.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @KC 10.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 vTB 24.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 0.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @GB 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 0.00
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @CLE 0.00 IR
Jake Moody K SF 9 0.00 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vNO 11.00 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 0.00 TS
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Week 10
America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @TB 27.00 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vSF 8.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vATL 1250 * Devon Achane RB MIA 6 @LAR 750 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @LAC 8.00 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @DAL 750 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vPHI 5.00 * Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @JAX 11.00 *
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vBUF 16.00 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vPIT 1350 *
Jalen Tolbert WR DAL 7 vPHI 250 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 VvMIA 1350 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 VvNE 3.00 * Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 @NO 9.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 @IND 13.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 vDET 13.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 @HOU 9.00 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 12 @ARI 0.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 VvTEN 20.00 Jordan Love QB GB 10 0.00
Cooper Rush QB DAL 7 VvPHI -2.00 Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 VvNE 7.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 @NO 5.00 Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @KC 1.00
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 0.00 Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @JAX 3.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 0.00 Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 @IND 0.00
Michael Wilson WR ARl 11 vNYJ 3.50 Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 @IND 8.00
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 10 0.00 Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12 @BAL 7.00
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vDET 0.00 IR Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 VvTEN 6.00 TS
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 @DAL 10.00 IR
) Philly Philly - Ed Aguado
Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @DAL 29.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 14 vDET 9.00 * Chase Brown RB CIN 12 @BAL 1750 *
James Conner RB ARl 11 vNYJ 19.50 * Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 vPIT 1750 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 vNYG 2200 * D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 VvNE 6.50 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 VvDEN 1350 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @LAR 950 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VvMIA 11.50 * D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VvNE 3.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Boon WR DET 5 @HOU 15.00 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 @IND 400 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 12 vMIN 10.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vPHI 7.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 @NO 200 * Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v PIT 6.00 *
Chicago Bears D/ISTCHI 7 VvNE 6.00 * Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 @NO 13.00
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @KC 16.00 Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 vMIN 0.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 v MIN 4.50 Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 @CHI 2.00
Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 @TB 0.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 vCIN 14.00
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 VvTEN 0.00 Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 @CAR 0.00
Sterling Shepard WR TB 11 vSF 1.50 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 vCIN 0.00
Cedric Tillman WR CLE 10 0.00 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @TB 3.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 12 vATL 7.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 @LAR 9.00 IR
Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11 vNYG 0.00 IR Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 VvDEN 0.00 IR
Austin Seibert K WAS 14 vPIT 0.00 IR Will Shipley RB PHI 5 @DAL 3.00 TS
Trey Benson RB ARl 11 vNYJ 9.00 TS Adonai Mitchell WR IND 14 vBUF 10.00 TS
Ja'Tavion Sanders TE CAR 11 vNYG 8.00 TS
_ ) i Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter
Make Henry Great Again! - Patrick Rains Josh Allen QB BUF 12 @IND 2000 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 vCIN 37.00 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vDET 16.00 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vCIN 1350 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @CHI 750 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 14 vCIN 1.00 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VvMIA 850 *
Diontae Johnson WR BAL 14 vCIN 050 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @BAL 58.50 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @DAL 200 * Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 11 @CAR 750 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vPHI 4.00 * Zach Ertz TE WAS 14 vPIT 7.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @TB 1400 * Justin Tucker K BAL 14 vCIN 200 *
Harrison Butker K KC 6 vDEN 10.00 * Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 Vv TEN 10.00 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 @JAX 18.00 * Geno Smith QB SEA 10 0.00
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6 vMIA 12.00 Roschon Johnson RB CHI 7 VvNE 0.50
Jordan Mason RB SF 9 @TB 0.00 Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @BAL 0.00
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @TB 12.50 Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 0.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 0.00
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @LAC 25.50 Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @WAS 10.00
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 6 VvMIA 2.50 Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @WAS 4.00
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 @IND 21.00 Tyler Badie RB DEN 14 @KC 0.00 IR
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @IND 0.00 IR Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vSF 0.00 IR
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vSF 0.00 IR Jermaine Burton WR CIN 12 @BAL 150 TS
Carson Steele RB KC 6 vDEN 0.00 TS
Jalen Coker WR CAR 11 vNYG 550 TS R|Cky Stanicky - Jason Frazier
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @ARI 500 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @HOU 11.00 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @ARI 10.00 *
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 vDET 550 *
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 @TB 950 *
Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 v MIN 200 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @CHI 2.00 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @BAL 400 *
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @KC 7.00 *
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 @JAX 12.00
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 VvPHI 6.50
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vPIT 0.00
Jaxon Smith-Njigbha WR SEA 10 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @LAR 6.50
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 0.00
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David Njoku TE CLE 10 0.00

Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 000 IR Wally World - John Waller

Drake Maye QB NE 14 @CHI 12.00 TS Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 vNYJ 30.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @WAS 11.00 *

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda David Montgomery RB DET 5 @HOU 1150 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @NO 27.50 *

Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 @BAL 4200 * Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @ARI  6.00 *

James Cook RB BUF 12 @IND 1450 * Marvin Harrison Jr. ' WR ARl 11 vVNYJ 1350 *

C_hrlstlan_McCaffrey RB SF 9 @TB 13.00 * Trey McBride TE ARl 11 VvNYJ 11.00 *

Nico Collins WR HOU 14 vDET 0.00 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vTEN 900 *

zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vCIN 500+ Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 5 @DAL 2200 *

Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 vCIN 18.00 * Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 @WAS 16.00

Cade Otton Te T8 11 vSF 800+ Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 @DAL  3.50

Anders Carlson K __NvJ 12 @ARI 000 * Khalil Herbert RB CIN 12 @BAL  0.00

Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 6 vMIA 8.00 * MarShawn Lloyd RB GB 10 0.00

Ty Chandler RE MIN 6 @iAX 100 Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 VNE 6.50

Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 0.00 Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 0.00

Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @LAC 650 Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 @LAR  11.00

Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 0.00 Chris Olave WR NO 12 VATL 000 IR

Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 0.00 Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 vNYG 000 IR

Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @KC 16.00 Blake Corum RB LAR 6 VMIA 150 TS

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 10 0.00 Ray Davis RB BUF 12 @IND 000 TS

Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 VvNE 350 TS

Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 @CAR 1450 TS

Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 vPIT 10.00 *

Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vSF 1550 *

Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @LAR 4.00 *

A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @DAL 12.50 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @JAX 6.50 *

Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @CAR 7.00 *

Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @HOU 15.00 *

Jake Bates K DET 5 @HOU 13.00 *

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 vDEN 11.00 *

Jared Goff QB DET 5 @HOU 7.00

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 0.00

Sean Tucker RB TB 11 vSF 0.00

Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 0.00

Josh Downs WR IND 14 vBUF 10.50

Drake London WR ATL 12 @NO 13.00

Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 vDEN 1.50

Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @WAS 8.00 IR

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @JAX 15.00 IR

Audric Estime RB DEN 14 @KC 500 TS

Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @ARI 350 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @JAX 6.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 VvTEN 6.50 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vBUF 13.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @NO 11.50 *
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @WAS 17.50 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @ARI 6.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 vDEN 20.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @TB 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @WAS 6.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 vDEN 17.00
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 v MIN 0.00
Tyler Goodson RB IND 14 vBUF 7.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vSF 16.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 vDEN 7.00
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 VvTEN 9.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @HOU 6.50
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 VvTEN 5.00 IR
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vBUF 0.00 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vNYG 550 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 @TB 18.00 TS
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Week 11

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle

Brock Purdy

Alvin Kamara
Tony Pollard
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett

Alec Pierce

Dallas Goedert
Tyler Bass

Detroit Lions

Justin Herbert
Tyler Allgeier
Alexander Mattison
Jalen Tolbert
Michael Wilson
Cole Kmet

Green Bay Packers
Stefon Diggs

QB
RB

SF
NO
TEN
DAL
SEA
IND
PHI
BUF

D/ST DET

QB
RB

LAC
ATL
Lv
DAL
ARI
CHI

D/ST GB

WR

HOU

Frozen Tundra - Wayne

Bo Nix

Travis Etienne
Kareem Hunt
Cooper Kupp

Amon-Ra St. Brown

Cedric Tillman
Evan Engram
John Parker Romo

Philadelphia Eagles

C.J. Stroud
Cam Akers
James Conner
Chuba Hubbard
Sean Tucker

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Taysom Hill
Jonathon Brooks
Austin Seibert
Trey Benson
Ja'Tavion Sanders

QB
RB
RB
WR

K

DEN
JAX
KC
LAR
DET
CLE
JAX
NE

D/ST PHI

QB
RB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
RB
K
RB
TE

HOU
MIN
ARI
CAR

CAR

9
12
5
7
10
14
5
12
5
5
12
10
7
11
7
10
14

v SEA
v CLE
v MIN
v HOU
@SF
@NYJ
v WAS
v KC
v JAX
v CIN
@DEN
@MIA
v HOU

v GB
@CHI
@DAL

Arling

14
12
6
6
5
10
12
14
5
14
6
11
11
11
6
12
11
14
11
11

Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson
Chase Brown
Derrick Henry
Brian Robinson Jr.
Jayden Reed
DeVonta Smith
Dawson Knox
Jake Elliott
Minnesota Vikings
Matthew Stafford
Justice Hill
Jordan Mason
Diontae Johnson
Jake Ferguson
George Kittle
Buffalo Bills

Mike Evans
Harrison Butker
Jalen Coker
Spencer Shrader

Nacua Matata -

Jordan Love
Devon Achane
Saquon Barkley
Aaron Jones
Terry McLaurin
Puka Nacua
Kyle Pitts
Ka'imi Fairbairn
New York Jets
Baker Mayfield
Caleb Williams
Javonte Williams
Jordan Addison
Amari Cooper

QB
RB

BAL
CIN
BAL
WAS
GB
PHI
BUF
PHI

D/ST MIN

QB
RB

LAR
BAL
SF
BAL
DAL
SF

D/ST BUF

WR
K
WR
K

B
KC
CAR
KC

14
12
14
14
10
5
12
5
6
6
14
9
14
7
9
12
11
6
11
6

v ATL
@DET
@BUF
@NE
v JAX
@NO
@DET
v LAR
v WAS
@DAL
@TEN

@BUF
v CLE

@PHI

Patrick Rains

@PIT
@LAC
@PIT
@PHI
@CHI
v WAS
v KC
v WAS
@TEN
@NE
@PIT
v SEA
@PIT
v HOU
v SEA
v KC

@BUF

@BUF

Daniel Schmidt

QB
RB

GB
MIA
PHI
MIN
WAS
LAR
ATL
HOU

D/ST NYJ

QB
QB
RB
WR
WR

B
CHI
DEN
MIN
BUF

10
6
5
6

14
6

12

14

12

11
7

14
6

12

@CHI
v LV
v WAS
@TEN
@PHI
@NE
@DEN
@DAL
v IND

v GB
v ATL
@TEN
v KC

18.00
10.00
3.00
14.00
2.00
8.50
11.00
5.00
12.00
24.00
0.50
7.50
3.00
0.00
7.00
9.00
0.00

30.00
4.50
6.00

28.00

32.50
5.50
7.00
5.00
8.00

12.00

10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50

46.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

15.00
16.50
10.00
13.50
8.00
4.00
8.00
5.00
13.00
29.00
6.00
1.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00

21.00
18.00
32.00
4.50
1.50
21.50
1.00
10.00
5.00
0.00
18.00
16.00
16.50
6.00

Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 vKC
Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12 @LAC
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 vCIN
*
. Philly Philly - Ed Aguado
* Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vWAS
* Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 @PHI
* D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 vGB
* Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VLV
* D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vGB
* Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 VMIN
* Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 @PIT
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vHOU
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VSEA
Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12 @DEN
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 vLV
Antonio Gibson RB NE 14 vLAR
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @PIT
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vLAR
IR Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 vKC
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 @PHI
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 12 @DET
. Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @BUF
. Will Shipley RB PHI 5 VWAS
. Adonai Mitchell WR IND 14 @NYJ
*
* Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter
* Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vKC
* Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @DAL
* Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @NE
* Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 @LAC
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 @LAC
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @SF
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 VBAL
Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @PIT
Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 v CIN
Geno Smith QB SEA 10 @SF
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 7 vGB
IR Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 vLAR
IR Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 @NO
TS Wan'Dale Robinson ~ WR NYG 11
TS Zach Ertz TE WAS 14 @PHI
Chris Boswell K PIT 9 VBAL
Tyler Badie RB DEN 14 vATL
. Chris Godwin WR TB 11
. Jermaine Burton WR CIN 12 @LAC
*
x Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier
* Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 VIND
* Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @NO
* Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 vJAX
* Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 VIND
* Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 VSEA
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 VSEA
Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @MIA
Evan McPherson K CIN 12 @LAC
Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 vATL
Daniel Jones QB MIN 6 @TEN
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vHOU
Tank Dell WR HOU 14 @DAL
IR Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 10 @SF
IR Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @DET
TS Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VLV
TS David Njoku TE CLE 10 @NO
Drake Maye QB NE 14 vLAR
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
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11.00
0.00
15.00

20.00
13.00
15.00
15.50
9.50
7.00
9.00
5.00
9.00
6.00
26.00
2.50
4.00
12.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.50

25.00
37.00
8.00
22.50
27.50
10.50
3.00
4.00
4.00
17.00
10.50
10.00
29.00
0.00
18.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
0.50

15.00
5.00
18.50
27.50
20.00
4.00
31.00
7.00
15.00
0.00
4.00
7.00
16.00
10.50
4.00
19.00
18.00

TS
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Wally World - John Waller

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 VBAL 8.00 *
. Najee Harris RB PIT 9 VBAL 11.00 *

Jesmon %0 N #aue sm O tgonary K& DET 5 Lo 2% -

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvSEA 1200 * Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @DEN 800 %

Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @CHI 150 * Dav_ante Adams WR NYJ 12 vIND 10.00 X

Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @PIT  10.00 * Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 @BUF 1400 *

Courtiand Sutton ~~ WR DEN 14 vATL 1050 * Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 @cHl - 000

Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @PIT 400 * Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vCIN 12.00

Blake Grupe K NO 12 vCLE 500 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @DAL 21.00 *

Cleveland Browns ~ D/STCLE 10 @NO 400 * Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 0.00

Ty Chandler RBE MIN 6 @TEN 0.00 Kenqeth Gainwell RB PHI 5 VWAS 4.50

Josh Jacobs RE GB 10 @CHI 21.00 Khalil Herbert RB CIN 12 @LAC 0.00

Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 vMIN 1.00 Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vGB 6.00

Tyrone Tracy Jr. RBE NYG 11 0.00 Marvin Ha_mson Jr. WR ARl 11 0.00

Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @DAL  7.00 Trey McBride TE ARl 11 0.00

Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @MIA 6.00 Mlaml Dolphins DISTMIA 6 vLV 8.00

Cade Otton TE TB 11 0.00 Chris OIa_ve WR NO 12 vCLE 0.00 IR

Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 vGB 900 TS Adam Thielen WRCAR 11 0.00 IR

Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @NE 250 TS

Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller Ray Davis RB BUF 12 vKC L0 TS

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @PHI 12.00 *

Kenneth Walker 1lI RB SEA 10 @SF 12.00 *

Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VBAL 8.00 *

A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vWAS 8.50 *

Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @TEN 11.00 *

Drake London WR ATL 12 @DEN 7.50 *

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @TEN 3.00 *

Jake Bates K DET 5 vJAX 12.00 *

Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 5 v MIN 500 *

Jared Goff QB DET 5 vJAX 37.00

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @SF 1.00

Bucky Irving RB TB 11 0.00

Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 vLV 0.00

Josh Downs WR IND 14 @NYJ 16.50

Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 0.00

Kansas City Chiefs =~ D/ST KC 6 @BUF 1.00

MarShawn Lloyd RB GB 10 @CHI 0.00 IR

Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vJAX 0.00 IR

Audric Estime RB DEN 14 vATL 350 TS

Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vIND 0.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @BUF 13.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vCIN 1750 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NYJ 6.50 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @DEN 3.00 *
George Pickens WR PIT 9 vBAL 12.00 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vIND 3.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @BUF 200 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VSEA 5.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 9 VvBAL 11.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @TEN 26.00
Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @NYJ 29.00
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vCIN 2.00
Rachaad White RB TB 11 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @BUF 3.50
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 vCIN 11.00
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vJAX 23.00
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @DET 0.00 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 0.00 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 VSEA 0.00 TS
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Week 12

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle

Justin Herbert
Tony Pollard
Devin Singletary
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett
Alec Pierce
Dallas Goedert
Jason Myers
Detroit Lions
Brock Purdy
Tyler Allgeier
Alvin Kamara

Alexander Mattison

Michael Wilson
Cole Kmet
Tyler Bass
Stefon Diggs

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAC
TEN
NYG
DAL
SEA
IND

PHI

SEA

D/ST DET

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE
K
WR

SF
ATL
NO
Lv
ARI
CHI
BUF
HOU

Frozen Tundra - Wayne

Bo Nix

James Conner
Kareem Hunt
Cooper Kupp

Amon-Ra St. Brown

Cedric Tillman

Ja'Tavion Sanders
Chase McLaughlin
Philadelphia Eagles

C.J. Stroud
Cam Akers
Travis Etienne
Chuba Hubbard
Sean Tucker
Evan Engram
Taysom Hill
Jonathon Brooks
Austin Seibert
Trey Benson
Jaylen Wright

QB
RB

DEN
ARI
KC
LAR
DET
CLE
CAR
B

D/ST PHI

QB
RB

RB

HOU
MIN
JAX
CAR
B
JAX
NO
CAR
WAS
ARI
MIA

5
5
11
7
10
14
5
10
5
9
12
12
10
11
7
12
14

v BAL
@HOU
vTB

@WAS

v ARI
v DET
@LAR
v ARI
@IND
@GB

v DEN
@SEA
v MIN

v TEN

Arling

14
11
6
6
5
10
11
11
5
14
6
12
11
11
12
12
11
14
11
6

Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson
Derrick Henry

Brian Robinson Jr.

Mike Evans
Jayden Reed
George Kittle
Jonnu Smith
Jason Sanders
Minnesota Vikings
Matthew Stafford
Chase Brown
Justice Hill
Jordan Mason

BAL
BAL
WAS
B
GB
SF
MIA
MIA

D/ST MIN

QB
RB
RB
RB

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR
Nick Westbrook-lkhin  WR
D/ST BUF

Buffalo Bills
DeVonta Smith
Jake Ferguson
Jalen Coker
Spencer Shrader

Nacua Matata -

Baker Mayfield
Devon Achane
Saquon Barkley
Aaron Jones
Terry McLaurin
Puka Nacua
Dalton Schultz
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Baltimore Ravens
Jordan Love
Caleb Williams
Javonte Williams
Amari Cooper
Khalil Shakir

WR
TE
WR
K

LAR
CIN
BAL
SF
NO
TEN

PHI
DAL
CAR
KC

14
14
14
11

6

@LVv
@SEA
@CAR
v PHI
@IND
v PIT
v KC
@NYG
@LAR
v TEN
@CHI

v KC
@NYG

v KC
v DAL
@SEA
v NE

Patrick Rains

@LAC
@LAC
v DAL
@NYG
v SF
@GB
v NE

v NE
@CHI
v PHI

@LAC
@GB

@Hou

@LAR
@WAS
v KC
@CAR

Daniel Schmidt

QB
RB

B
MIA
PHI
MIN
WAS
LAR
HOU
HOU

D/ST BAL

QB
QB
RB
WR
WR

GB
CHI
DEN
BUF
BUF

11
6
5
6

14
6

14

14

14

10
7

14

12

12

@NYG
v NE
@LAR
@CHI
v DAL
v PHI
v TEN
v TEN
@LAC
v SF
v MIN
@LVv

18.00
19.50
8.00
11.00
3.00
3.50
5.00
5.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
13.00
0.00
0.00

19.00
6.50
9.50

16.00
9.00
1.00
7.00
5.00

10.00

14.00
2.50
0.00

14.50
7.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
1.00
0.00

24.00
14.00
2.50
8.50
3.50
20.00
23.00
12.00
9.00
19.00
0.00
16.00
1.50
0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
13.00

20.00
18.50
56.00
17.50
24.50
15.50
4.00
10.00
5.00
14.00
27.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

N T
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Mike Gesicki
Kyle Pitts
Ladd McConkey

Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

Jalen Hurts
Austin Ekeler
D'Andre Swift
Tyreek Hill

D.J. Moore
Calvin Ridley
Isaiah Likely
Brandon Aubrey

San Francisco 49ers

Kirk Cousins
Tua Tagovailoa
Antonio Gibson
Rashod Bateman
Hunter Henry
Dalton Kincaid

TE
TE
WR

QB
RB

CIN
ATL
LAC

PHI
WAS
CHI
MIA
CHI
TEN
BAL
DAL

DIST SF

QB
QB
RB
WR
TE
TE

ATL
MIA
NE
BAL
NE
BUF

Washington Command&/ST WAS

Trevor Lawrence
Isiah Pacheco
Will Shipley
Adonai Mitchell

0B
RB
RB
WR

JAX
KC

PHI
IND

12
12
5

5

v BAL

@LAR
v DAL
v MIN
v NE

v MIN
@HOoU
@LAC
@WAS
@GB

v NE

@MIA
@LAC
@MIA

v DAL
@CAR

@LAR
v DET

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Geno Smith
Joe Mixon

0B
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Kyren Williams
Jerry Jeudy
D.K. Metcalf
Will Dissly
Chris Boswell

RB
WR
WR
TE
K

SEA
HOU
NE
LAR
CLE
SEA
LAC
PIT

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Josh Allen
Roschon Johnson
Ja'Marr Chase
Tee Higgins

Wan'Dale Robinson

Zach Ertz

Justin Tucker
Chris Godwin
Jermaine Burton

0B

WR
WR

BUF
CHI
CIN
CIN
NYG
WAS
BAL
B
CIN

10
14
14
6

10

Vv ARI
v TEN
@MIA
v PHI
v PIT
Vv ARI
v BAL
@CLE
v BAL

v MIN

vTB

v DAL
@LAC
@NYG

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Drake Maye
Nick Chubb
Jahmyr Gibbs
Jauan Jennings
Deebo Samuel
Brock Bowers
David Njoku
Wil Lutz
Denver Broncos
Aaron Rodgers
Rico Dowdle
Breece Hall
Tank Dell

Jaxon Smith-Njigba

Brian Thomas Jr.
Jaylen Waddle

QB
RB
RB
WR

NE
CLE
DET
SF
WAS
LV
CLE
DEN

D/ST DEN

0B
RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
WR

NYJ
DAL
NYJ
HOU
SEA
JAX
MIA

14
10

@MIA
v PIT
@IND
@GB
@GB
v DEN
v PIT
@@LV
@@LV

@WAS

v TEN
Vv ARI

v NE

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda

Tommy DeVito
Josh Jacobs

Christian McCaffrey

Tyrone Tracy Jr.
Nico Collins
Courtland Sutton
Cade Otton

Matt Gay
Cleveland Browns
Joe Burrow

Ty Chandler
James Cook
Romeo Doubs
Zay Flowers
Jakobi Meyers

QB
RB

NYG
GB
SF
NYG
HOU
DEN
B
IND

D/ST CLE

0B

CIN
MIN
BUF
GB
BAL
Lv

vTB
v SF
@GB
vTB
v TEN
@LVv
@NYG
v DET
v PIT

@CHI
v SF

@LAC
v DEN

0.00
0.00
11.00

14.00
3.00
7.50
6.50

22.50

11.50
0.00

10.00

-1.00
0.00

27.00
4.50

14.00
9.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.50

13.00
6.50
3.00

11.00

11.00
7.00
8.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
0.00
0.00
6.50

15.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

13.00
18.50
22.50
6.50
2.50
7.00
3.00
22.00
12.00
0.00
8.50
0.00
8.50
16.00
0.00
24.00

12.00
28.00
5.50
7.00
17.50
25.00
4.00
6.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
8.50
17.00

TS

E T T

L T T

IR
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Mark Andrews
Rome Odunze

TE BAL 14 @LAC

WR

CHI

7

v MIN

Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels
Bucky Irving
Kenneth Walker 11l
A.J. Brown

Josh Downs
Justin Jefferson
T.J. Hockenson
Jake Bates
Kansas City Chiefs
Jared Goff

Zach Charbonnet
Raheem Mostert
Jaylen Warren
Drake London
Malik Nabers

Sam LaPorta
MarShawn Lloyd
Kendre Miller
Audric Estime
Braelon Allen

QB
RB

WAS
B
SEA
PHI
IND
MIN
MIN
DET

DIST KC

DET
SEA
MIA
PIT
ATL
NYG
DET
GB
NO
DEN
NYJ

v DAL
@NYG
Vv ARI
@LAR
v DET
@CHI
@CHI
@IND
@CAR
@IND
Vv ARI
v NE
@CLE

vTB
@IND
v SF

@@LV

15.00
5.50

35.00
24.00
11.00
19.00
3.50
3.00
18.00
9.00
3.00
13.00
2.00
0.50
13.50
0.00
9.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

TS

L T T

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold

J.K. Dobbins
Jonathan Taylor
Quentin Johnston
George Pickens
Jameson Williams
Travis Kelce

Jake Moody
Pittsburgh Steelers
Patrick Mahomes
Gus Edwards
Rachaad White
DeAndre Hopkins
Darnell Mooney
Christian Watson
Garrett Wilson
Tank Bigsby
Keon Coleman
Xavier Legette
Ricky Pearsall

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

MIN
LAC
IND
LAC
PIT
DET
KC
SF

DIST PIT

0B
RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
WR
RB

WR
WR
WR

Wally World - John

Kyler Murray
Najee Harris

David Montgomery
Marvin Harrison Jr.
Michael Pittman Jr.
Xavier Worthy
Trey McBride
Cameron Dicker
Houston Texans
Ameer Abdullah
Kenneth Gainwell
Dameon Pierce
Bijan Robinson
Davante Adams
Adam Thielen
Tucker Kraft

Chris Olave

Blake Corum

Ray Davis

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

KC
LAC
B
KC
ATL
GB
NYJ
JAX
BUF
CAR
SF

6
5

govwoouoall

[
[N

Waller

ARI
PIT
DET
ARI
IND
KC
ARI
LAC

D/ST HOU

RB
RB
RB
RB

Lv
PHI
HOU
ATL
NYJ
CAR
GB
NO
LAR
BUF

11

@CHI
v BAL
v DET
v BAL
@CLE
@IND
@CAR
@GB
@CLE
@CAR
v BAL
@NYG
@CAR

v SF

v KC
@GB

@SEA
@CLE
@IND
@SEA
v DET
@CAR
@SEA
v BAL
v TEN
v DEN
@LAR
v TEN

v KC
v SF

v PHI

22.00
6.50
3.00
0.00
6.00
8.50

12.00
5.00
8.00

28.00
7.00

10.50

11.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
0.00

12.00
6.00
14.50
5.50
12.00
7.00
25.00
16.00
19.00
14.50
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

E I T T

L T T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 24/36



Fantasy
Spovts

A Family Tradition

www.rtsports.com

2024 Rosters

Mon Mar 3 3:35am ET

Week 13

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle

Justin Herbert
Alvin Kamara
Tony Pollard
CeeDee Lamb
Tyler Lockett
Alec Pierce
Dallas Goedert
Tyler Bass
Detroit Lions
Brock Purdy
Tyler Allgeier
Alexander Mattison
Devin Singletary
Michael Wilson
Cole Kmet
Seattle Seahawks
Stefon Diggs

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

LAC
NO
TEN
DAL
SEA
IND
PHI
BUF

D/ST DET

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

SF
ATL
Lv
NYG
ARI
CHI

D/ST SEA

WR

HOU

5
12
5
7
10
14
5
12

10
14

@ATL
v LAR
@WAS
vNYG
@NYJ
@NE
@BAL
v SF

v CHI
@BUF
v LAC
@KC
@DAL
@MIN
@DET
@NYJ
@JIAX

Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling

Bo Nix

James Conner
Chuba Hubbard
Jordan Addison
Cooper Kupp
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Taysom Hill

Chase McLaughlin
Dallas Cowboys
Will Levis

Cam Akers
Jonathon Brooks
Travis Etienne
Kareem Hunt

Evan Engram
Philadelphia Eagles
Cedric Tillman

Trey Benson
Jaylen Wright

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DEN
ARI
CAR
MIN
LAR
DET
NO
B

D/ST DAL

QB
RB

TEN
MIN
CAR
JAX
KC
JAX

D/ST PHI

WR
RB
RB

CLE
ARI
MIA

14
11
11
6
6
5
12
11
7
5
6
11
12
6
12
5
10
11
6

Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson
Chase Brown
Derrick Henry
Brian Robinson Jr.
Rashod Bateman
Mike Evans
Jonnu Smith
Jason Sanders
Buffalo Bills
Matthew Stafford
Justice Hill
Jordan Mason
Jayden Reed

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
CIN
BAL
WAS
BAL
B
MIA
MIA

D/ST BUF

QB
RB
RB
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

George Kittle
Minnesota Vikings
DeVonta Smith
Jake Ferguson
Troy Franklin
Cade Stover

Nacua Matata -

Baker Mayfield
Devon Achane
Saquon Barkley
Aaron Jones
Terry McLaurin
Puka Nacua
Dalton Schultz
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Baltimore Ravens
Jordan Love
Caleb Williams
Raheem Mostert
Amari Cooper
Khalil Shakir
Mike Gesicki

TE

LAR
BAL

SF

D/ST MIN

WR
TE
WR
TE

PHI
DAL
DEN
HOU

14
12
14
14
14
11
6
6
12
6
14
9
10
12
9
6
5
7
14
14

v CLE
@MIN
vTB

v ARI
@NO
v CHI
v LAR
@CAR
vNYG
@WAS
v ARI
vTB

v HOU
v LV

v HOU
@BAL
@DEN
@MIN
@GB

Patrick Rains

v PHI
v PIT
v PHI
v TEN
v PHI
@CAR
@GB
@GB
v SF
@NO
v PHI
@BUF
v MIA
v LAR
@BUF
v ARI
@BAL
vNYG
v CLE
@JIAX

Daniel Schmidt

QB
RB

B
MIA
PHI
MIN
WAS
LAR
HOU
HOU

D/ST BAL

QB
QB
RB
WR
WR
TE

GB
CHI
MIA
BUF
BUF
CIN

11
6
5
6

14
6

14

14

14

10
7
6

12

12

12

@CAR
@GB
@BAL
v ARI
v TEN
@NO
@JIAX
@JIAX
v PHI
v MIA
@DET
@GB
v SF

v SF

v PIT

8.00
13.00
6.00
4.00
2.50
8.00
12.00
4.00
8.00
2.00
2.50
0.00
2.00
7.50
5.00
15.00
0.00

18.00
9.50
2.00
7.00
2.50
9.50
9.00

15.00

19.00

16.00
2.00
5.50
6.50
2.00

11.00
6.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

24.00
17.50
12.50
19.50
0.00
21.00
21.00
3.00
14.00
15.00
4.00
7.00
17.50
10.00
1.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
1.00

9.00
17.00
18.00

7.50
23.00
14.50
17.00
13.00

3.00
19.00
24.00

4.00

2.50

5.00
10.00

N T

R ST T S

IR

TS

R S T S

R S T S

TE ATL 12
WR LAC 5

Kyle Pitts
Ladd McConkey

Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14
D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6
D.J. Moore WR CHI 7
Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9
Kirk Cousins QB ATL 12
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14
Nick Westbrook-lkhin  WR TEN 5
Hunter Henry TE NE 14
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6
Will Shipley RB PHI 5
Adonai Mitchell WR IND 14

v LAC
@ATL

@BAL
v CLE
@DET
@GB
@DET
@WAS
v PHI
v NYG
@BUF
v LAC
@GB
v TEN
@WAS
v IND
v SF

v TEN
v LV
@BAL
@NE

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Josh Allen QB BUF 12
Joe Mixon RB HOU 14
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12
Tee Higgins WR CIN 12
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10
Zach Ertz TE WAS 14
Chris Boswell K PIT 9
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 5
Geno Smith QB SEA 10
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 7
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG 11
Will Dissly TE LAC 5
Justin Tucker K BAL 14
Chris Godwin WR TB 11
Jermaine Burton WR CIN 12

v SF
@JIAX
@NO
v PIT
v PIT
@NYJ
v TEN
@CIN
@ATL
@NYJ
@DET
v IND
@DEN
@DAL
@ATL
v PHI
@CAR
v PIT

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Drake Maye QB NE 14
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5
Breece Hall RB NYJ 12
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9
Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9
Jaxon Smith-Njigha ~WR SEA 10
Brock Bowers TE LV 10
Wil Lutz K DEN 14
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 14
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12
Nick Chubb RB CLE 10
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7
Tank Dell WR HOU 14
Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6
David Njoku TE CLE 10

v IND

v CHI

v SEA
@BUF
@BUF
@NYJ
@KC

v CLE
v CLE
v SEA
@DEN
v NYG
@JIAX
v HOU
@GB

@DEN

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda

Joe Burrow QB CIN 12
James Cook RB BUF 12
Josh Jacobs RB GB 10
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Nico Collins WR HOU 14
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14
Matt Gay K IND 14
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11
Ty Chandler RB MIN 6
Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11
Romeo Doubs WR GB 10
Zay Flowers WR BAL 14
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10
Rome Odunze WR CHI 7
Cade Otton TE TB 11

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v PIT
v SF

v MIA
@BUF
@JIAX
v CLE
v PHI
@NE
@CAR
v ARI
@DAL
v MIA
v PHI
@KC
@DET
@CAR

0.00
15.50

16.00
8.50
8.00

17.00

19.00
5.00

14.00
9.00

-3.00
1.00

25.00
0.00

19.50

14.00
0.00
9.00
4.50
0.00
0.00

27.00
19.00
17.50
17.00
14.50
8.00
12.00
15.00
21.00
13.00
0.00
10.50
41.50
1.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00

18.00
9.00
6.00
6.50
4.00
9.00

30.00

11.00

23.00

13.00

11.00

19.50
2.50

16.00
9.00

26.00

18.00
21.50
19.00
7.00
15.00
13.00
18.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
8.50
12.00
3.00
6.00

TS
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Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 vTEN 26.00 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @CAR 2550 *
Kenneth Walker 1lI RB SEA 10 @NYJ 500 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @BAL 850 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VARI 1250 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @DAL 11.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 VARI 5.00 *
Jake Bates K DET 5 vCHI 11.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 vLV 8.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 12 VvLAR 14.00
Jared Goff QB DET 5 vCHI 17.00

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @NYJ 11.00
Sean Tucker RB TB 11 @CAR 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @CIN 8.00
Drake London WR ATL 12 vLAC 12.50

Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vCHI 15.00
MarShawn Lloyd RB GB 10 vMIA 0.00 IR
Josh Downs WR IND 14 @NE 0.00 IR
Michael Penix Jr. QB ATL 12 vLAC 0.00 TS
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vSEA 3.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 vLV 18.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NE 16.50 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @CAR 750 *
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @CIN 1450 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vCHI 6.50 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vSEA 6.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 vLV 13.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @BUF 200 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 9 @CIN 13.00 *
Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 VARI 19.00

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @ATL 0.00

Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @ATL 3.50
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 @ATL 2.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 vLV 11.00
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5 @ATL 2.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vLAC 3.50
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vHOU 350 IR
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 vSF 0.00 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vTB 7.00 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 @BUF 0.00 TS
Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @MIN 15.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 5 vCHI 1350 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vLAC 22.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vSEA 1450 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @MIN 1450 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 @NE 6.50 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @MIN 21.00 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @ATL 12.00 *
Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @JAX 5.00 *
Ameer Abdullah RB LV 10 @KC 6.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @CIN 21.00
Craig Reynolds RB DET 5 vCHI 0.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 vTB 19.00
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 vLV 7.50
Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 vMIA 13.00
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 11 @MIN 8.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 VvLAR 0.00 IR
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @NO 400 TS
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 vSF 1250 TS
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Week 14

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10
Michael Wilson WR ARI 11
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 12
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11
Alec Pierce WR IND 14
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14

Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling

Will Levis QB TEN 5
James Conner RB ARl 11
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5
Evan Engram TE JAX 12

Chase McLaughlin K B 11

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5
Bo Nix QB DEN 14
Cam Akers RB MIN 6
Jonathon Brooks RB CAR 11
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6
Sincere McCormick RB LV 10
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Cedric Tillman WR CLE 10
Trey Benson RB ARl 11
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6

Make Henry Great Again! -

Jameis Winston QB CLE 10
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12
Chase Brown RB CIN 12
Mike Evans WR TB 11
Jayden Reed WR GB 10
George Kittle TE SF 9
Jonnu Smith TE MIA 6
Jason Sanders K MIA 6
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14
Justice Hill RB BAL 14

Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR NO 12

Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7
Troy Franklin WR DEN 14
Devaughn Vele WR DEN 14

v CHI 23.00
@NYG 9.50
v JAX 13.00
v CIN 18.00
@ARI 0.00
v SEA 15.00
@SF 0.00
@LAR 6.00
v GB 2.00
@KC 14.00
@MIN 12.00
@TB 0.00
v NO 0.00

0.00
v CAR 0.00
@ARI 9.00

0.00
v JAX 8.00
v SEA 20.00
@PHI 18.00
v ATL 38.00
v BUF 17.50
v GB 7.50
@TEN 7.00
vLV 4.00
v CAR 6.00

0.00
v ATL 3.00
@PHI 0.00

@TEN 9.00

v LAC 2.50
@TB 9.00
v CIN 3.00
@PIT 0.00
v SEA 1.50
v NYJ 2.00

Patrick Rains

Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt

Baker Mayfield QB TB 11
Devon Achane RB MIA 6
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12
Blake Grupe K NO 12
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 5
Jordan Love QB GB 10
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12
Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12

@PIT 13.00
@TEN 12.50
@DAL 21.00
v LV 8.00
@DET 0.00
v CHI 21.00
v NYJ 13.00
v NYJ 16.00
@LAR -6.00

0.00
v BUF 22.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
@NYG 7.00
v ATL 10.00
v CAR 11.00
v CIN 6.00

0.00

0.00
v LV 17.00
v NYJ 15.00
v CAR 14.00
v ATL 15.00
@LAR 12.00
v BUF 35.00

@MIN 2.00
@NYG 0.00
v JAX 11.00
@DET 15.00
@SF 12.00
v NYJ 0.00

0.00
@LAR 21.50

@DAL 5.00

N T
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Dalton Schultz
Ladd McConkey

Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

Jalen Hurts

Isaac Guerendo
Isiah Pacheco
D'Andre Swift
Tyreek Hill

Calvin Ridley

Pat Freiermuth
Brandon Aubrey
Cincinnati Bengals
Kirk Cousins

Tua Tagovailoa
Jaleel McLaughlin
D.J. Moore

Dalton Kincaid
Isaiah Likely

San Francisco 49ers
Austin Ekeler

Will Shipley
Adonai Mitchell

TE
WR

0B

HOU
LAC

PHI
SF
KC
CHI
MIA
TEN
PIT
DAL

D/ST CIN

TE

ATL
MIA
DEN
CHI
BUF
BAL

DIST SF

RB
RB
WR

WAS
PHI
IND

14

NI
ocRK~NhRolRvVouo~voou

N
CUNS

14

@KC

v CAR
v CHI

v LAC
@SF

v NYJ
v JAX
v CLE
v CIN

@DAL
@MIN
v NYJ

@SF
@LAR

v CHI

v CAR

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Josh Allen QB BUF
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Kyren Williams RB LAR
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN
Tee Higgins WR CIN
Jerry Jeudy WR CLE
Will Dissly TE LAC
Chris Boswell K PIT
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC
Russell Wilson QB PIT
Joe Mixon RB HOU
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Wan'Dale Robinson  WR NYG
Zach Ertz TE WAS
Justin Tucker K BAL
Chris Godwin WR TB
Jermaine Burton WR CIN

12
10

@LAR
@PIT
v BUF
@DAL
@DAL
@PIT
@KC

v CLE
@KC

v CLE

@ARI
v NO

vLV
@DAL

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

Bryce Young
Rico Dowdle
Jahmyr Gibbs
Jauan Jennings
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Brock Bowers
David Njoku
Jason Myers
New York Jets
C.J. Stroud

Nick Chubb
Breece Hall
Deebo Samuel
Brian Thomas Jr.
Jaylen Waddle
Denver Broncos

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
TE
K

CAR
DAL
DET
SF

SEA
Lv

CLE
SEA

D/IST NYJ

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR

HOU
CLE
NYJ
WAS
JAX
MIA

D/ST DEN

11

@PHI
v CIN
v GB

v CHI
@ARI
@TB

@PIT
@ARI
@MIA

@PIT
@MIA
v CHI
@TEN
v NYJ

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda

Joe Burrow
James Cook
Josh Jacobs
Tyrone Tracy Jr.
Keenan Allen
Jakobi Meyers
Cade Otton
Jake Elliott

New Orleans Saints
Ty Chandler
Nico Collins

Zay Flowers
Rome Odunze
Courtland Sutton
Mark Andrews
Romeo Doubs
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0B
RB

CIN
BUF
GB
NYG
CHI
Lv
B
PHI

D/IST NO

MIN
HOU
BAL
CHI
DEN
BAL
GB

@DAL
@LAR
@DET
v NO
@SF
@TB
v LV

v CAR
@NYG
v ATL

@SF

@DET

0.00
0.00

22.00
25.00
7.00
4.50
23.00
8.50
13.00
9.00
10.00
12.00
23.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

58.00
5.50
22.00
41.00
3.00
14.50
3.00
11.00
6.00
14.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

12.00
14.50
16.00
24.50
16.50
8.00
17.00
12.00
-1.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
12.00
15.50
0.00

28.00
3.00
24.00
16.50
4.50
9.50
10.00
1.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jared Goff QB DET 5 vGB 2100 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @ARI 3750 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vLVv 150 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vCAR 6.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 VATL 3150 *
Drake London WR ATL 12 @MIN 9.50 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 VATL 8.00 *
Jake Bates K DET 5 vGB 11.00 *
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA. 6 VvNYJ 400 *
Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 0.00
Sean Tucker RB TB 11 vLVv 4.00
Kenneth Walker 1lI RB SEA 10 @ARI 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 VvCLE 8.00
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vNO 11.50
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vGB 10.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 VvLAC 6.00
MarShawn Lloyd RB GB 10 @DET 0.00 IR
Josh Downs WR IND 14 0.00 IR
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @MIA 10.00 TS
Will Reichard K MIN 6 VvATL 5.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 VATL 38.00 *
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 @KC 3.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vLVv 23.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @MIN 17.00 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vGB 10.50 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @MIA 1450 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VLAC 9.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 v CHI 8.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 9 vCLE 15.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 VLAC 14.00

Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @KC 9.00
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 0.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 0.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @LAR 0.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 VLAC 11.00
George Pickens WR PIT 9 VvCLE 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @KC 0.00 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 @PHI 400 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 Vv CHI 050 TS
Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 vSEA 19.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vCLE 11.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 5 vGB 16.50 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @MIN 19.00 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @MIA 2050 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 vSEA 6.00 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vSEA 1400 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @KC 5.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/STARI 11 vSEA -1.00 *
Isaiah Davis RB NYJ 12 @MIA 13.50
Travis Homer RB CHI 7 @SF 2.50
Craig Reynolds RB DET 5 vGB 0.00
Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 @PHI 14.50
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 VLAC 6.50
Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 @DET 13.00
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 0.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @NYG 0.00 IR
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 VvBUF 3.00 TS
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 @LAR 0.00 TS
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Mon Mar 3 3:35am ET

Playoff Week 1

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle

Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10
Michael Wilson WR ARI 11
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7
Tyler Bass K BUF 12
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11
Alec Pierce WR IND 14
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14

Frozen Tundra - Wayne Arling

Bo Nix QB DEN 14
James Conner RB ARl 11
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5
Juwan Johnson TE NO 12
Wil Lutz K DEN 14
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14
Israel Abanikanda RB SF 9
Cam Akers RB MIN 6
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6
Sincere McCormick RB LV 10
Grant Calcaterra TE PHI 5
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5
Cedric Tillman WR CLE 10
Trey Benson RB ARl 11
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6

Make Henry Great Again! -

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14
Chase Brown RB CIN 12
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14
Mike Evans WR TB 11
Nick Westbrook-lkhin WR TEN 5
George Kittle TE SF 9
Jason Sanders K MIA 6
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 6
Jameis Winston QB CLE 10
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12
Patrick Taylor RB SF 9
Jayden Reed WR GB 10
Jonnu Smith TE MIA 6
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7
Troy Franklin WR DEN 14
Devaughn Vele WR DEN 14

v LAR 5.00
v WAS 15.00
v CIN 8.00
@CAR 21.50
v GB 2.50
v NE 1.00
@MIN 2.00
@DET 14.00
v BUF -6.00
vTB 13.00
@@LV 4.00
v ATL 1.00
v BAL 11.50
@DEN 0.00
v PIT 0.00
v GB 1.00
v MIA 0.00
v IND 9.00
v NE 27.50
v DAL 6.00
v CHI 9.50
@SF 0.00
v BUF 33.00
v WAS 3.00
v IND 8.00
@NO 8.00
v LAR 0.00
v CHI 8.00
v NYJ 10.00
@CLE 4.50
v ATL 3.00
v PIT 3.00
v PIT 8.00
v KC 0.00
v NE 2.00
@Hou 0.00

Patrick Rains

@NYG  36.00
@TEN 24.50
@NYG 6.00
@NO 9.50
@LAC 34.50
v CIN 1.00
v LAR 10.00
@Hou 8.00
v CHI 10.00
@SF 9.00
v KC -1.00

v NYJ 4.00

Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt

Baker Mayfield QB TB 11
Devon Achane RB MIA 6
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12
Blake Grupe K NO 12
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 10
Jordan Love QB GB 10
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12
Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12

v LAR 0.00
@SEA 8.50
@HOU  19.00
@DET 2.00
v PIT 22.50
@CAR 4.00
v IND 1.00
v IND 0.00
@LAC 29.00
@HOU  10.50
v PIT 8.00
v CHI 17.00
@NO 22.50
@SF 13.50
@@LV 6.00
v WAS 10.00
@SEA 17.00
@SEA 17.00
@MIN 10.00
@Hou 3.50
@DET 0.00
@DET 12.00

@TEN 6.00
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Dalton Schultz
Ladd McConkey

Philly Philly - Ed Aguado

Jalen Hurts

Isaac Guerendo
Isiah Pacheco
Tyreek Hill

D.J. Moore

Calvin Ridley

Pat Freiermuth
Brandon Aubrey
Cincinnati Bengals
Kirk Cousins

Tua Tagovailoa
Jaleel McLaughlin
D'Andre Swift
Dalton Kincaid
Isaiah Likely

San Francisco 49ers
Austin Ekeler

Will Shipley
Adonai Mitchell

TE
WR

0B

HOU
LAC

PHI
SF
KC
MIA
CHI
TEN
PIT
DAL

D/ST CIN

TE

ATL
MIA
DEN
CHI
BUF
BAL

DIST SF

RB
RB
WR

WAS
PHI
IND

14

NI
ocRK~NhRoRRvVou~vooou

N
CUNS

14

v MIA
vTB

v PIT
v LAR
@CLE
@HOouU
@MIN
v CIN
@PHI
@CAR
@TEN
@LVv
@HOou
v IND
@MIN
@DET
@NYG
v LAR
@NO
v PIT
@DEN

Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter

Josh Allen

Joe Mixon
Kyren Williams
Ja'Marr Chase
Tee Higgins
Jerry Jeudy
Zach Ertz
Justin Tucker

BUF
HOU
LAR
CIN
CIN
CLE
WAS
BAL

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Russell Wilson
Jerome Ford

QB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

D.K. Metcalf
Wan'Dale Robinson
Hunter Henry

Chris Boswell

Chris Godwin
Jermaine Burton

WR
WR
TE
K
WR
WR

PIT
CLE
NE
SEA
NYG
NE
PIT
B
CIN

12
14

@DET
v MIA
@SF
@TEN
@TEN
v KC
@NO
@NYG
vTB
@PHI
v KC
@ARI
v GB
v BAL
@ARI
@PHI
@LAC
@TEN

Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier

C.J. Stroud

Rico Dowdle
Jahmyr Gibbs
Breece Hall
Jauan Jennings
Jaxon Smith-Njigba
Brock Bowers
Jason Myers
New York Jets
Bryce Young
Nick Chubb
Deebo Samuel
Brian Thomas Jr.
Jaylen Waddle
David Njoku
Denver Broncos

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

HOU
DAL
DET
NYJ
SF
SEA
LV
SEA

D/IST NYJ

0B
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

CAR
CLE
WAS
JAX
MIA
CLE

D/ST DEN

v MIA
@CAR
v BUF
@JIAX
v LAR
v GB
v ATL
v GB
@JIAX
v DAL
v KC
v LAR
v NYJ
@HOU
v KC
v IND

Show Me Your TDs - Amanda

Joe Burrow
James Cook
Josh Jacobs
Tyrone Tracy Jr.
Nico Collins
Courtland Sutton
Mark Andrews
Matthew Wright
Houston Texans
Keenan Allen
Zay Flowers
Jakobi Meyers
Rome Odunze
Cade Otton
Younghoe Koo
Romeo Doubs
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0B
RB

CIN
BUF
GB
NYG
HOU
DEN
BAL
CAR

D/ST HOU

CHI
BAL
Lv
CHI
B
ATL
GB

@TEN
@DET
@SEA
v BAL
v MIA
v IND
@NYG
v DAL
v MIA
@MIN
@NYG
v ATL
@MIN
@LAC
@@LV
@SEA

3.00
13.50

28.00
9.00
4.50
4.00

11.00
7.50

11.00

15.00

20.00
6.00
2.00
4.50
8.50
9.00
3.00
6.00
0.00
0.00

-2.00

42.00
7.50
12.00
13.50
16.50
15.50
4.00
5.00
2.00
8.00
20.00
8.50
3.50
5.00
6.00
8.00
0.00
0.00

10.00
14.00
25.50
12.00
4.00
13.00
6.00
9.00
7.00
17.00
2.00
2.50
27.00
0.00
0.00
22.00

15.00
28.50
19.00
3.50
15.00
10.50
10.00
0.00
17.00
17.00
8.00
7.50
4.00
4.00
8.00
17.50
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Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 @NO 23.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 vGB 12.50 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @PHI 150 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vPIT 21.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vCHI 16.50 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vBAL 19.00 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 vCHI 10.00 *
Jake Bates K DET 5 vBUF 5.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 6 @CLE 26.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 vVvBUF 43.00
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @LAC 12.00
Sean Tucker RB TB 11 @LAC 1.00
Emanuel Wilson RB GB 10 @SEA 0.00
Drake London WR ATL 12 @LV 12.50
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 vBUF 18.00
Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA. 6 @HOU 9.00
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 vGB 0.00 IR
Josh Downs WR IND 14 @DEN 450 IR
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @JAX 0.00 TS
Will Reichard K MIN 6 vCHI 15.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 vCHI 12.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @DEN 950 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @LAC 13.00 *
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @LV 0.00 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 vBUF 10.50 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @JAX 1250 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @CLE 6.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VLAR 9.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @PHI 8.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @CLE 14.00

Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vTB 2.00
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 vTB 3.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 vIND 3.00
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 @DET 6.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @CLE 5.50

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vTB 0.00 IR
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @PHI 0.00 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vDAL 1.00 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 VLAR 150 TS
Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 vNE 12.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @PHI 2.50 *
David Montgomery RB DET 5 vBUF 500 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @LV 1350 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @JAX 4350 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 vDAL 750 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 vNE 17.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 v MIA 9.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 14 @NYG 11.00 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 @DEN 14.00
Isaiah Davis RB NYJ 12 @JAX 2.50
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 vCIN 24.00
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 vNE 4.00
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 @CLE 16.00
Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 @SEA 5.00
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @DEN 6.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vWAS 0.00 IR
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @SF 3.00 TS
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 @DET 9.00 TS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 30/36



Www.rtsports.com
A Family Tradition 2024 Rosters

Mon Mar 3 3:35am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Playoff Week 2

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle Philly Philly - Ed Aguado
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @MIA 2100 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 @WAS 400 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 @GB 0.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 vHOU 250 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @IND 7.00 * D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 vDET 6.50 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vTB 1350 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 VSF 950 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 v MIN 200 * D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 vDET 1050 *
Michael Wilson WR ARl 11 @CAR 5.00 * Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @IND 1450 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 VvDET 8.00 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 @BAL 400 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 vNE 8.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 vTB 23.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 @CHI 9.00 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 12 vCLE 20.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 VvDEN 21.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 VSF 13.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 vNYG 3.50 Justice Hill RB BAL 14 vPIT 3.00
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 vJAX 13.00 Ty Johnson RB BUF 12 vNE 3.00
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 @ATL 1.00 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 vNE 5.00
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 vTEN 0.00 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 vPIT 11.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 @WAS 0.00 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @MIA -1.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 v MIN 4.00 Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 @MIA 0.00 IR
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 @KC 0.00 IR Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 @LAC 0.00 IR
Will Shipley RB PHI 5 @WAS 0.00 TS
Frozen Tundra - Wayne Ar“ng Adonai Mitchell WR IND 14 vTEN 350 TS
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @LAC 21.00 * ' ' :
James Conner RB ARl 11 @CAR 2400 * Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 VvARI 30.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vNE 11.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 @SEA 1150 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 @KC 750 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 @NYJ 350 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 @NYJ 1850 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 @CHI 16.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vCLE 19.00 *
Juwan Johnson TE NO 12 @GB 4.00 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vCLE 15.00 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 14 @LAC 13.00 * Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 @CIN 3.00 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v PHI 7.00 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 13.00 *
Israel Abanikanda RB SF 9 @MIA 0.00 Chris Boswell K PIT 9 @BAL 700 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 6 @SEA 0.00 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 12 vNYG 30.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 @LV 4.00 Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 @BAL 14.00
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 VvHOU 14.00 Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 @CIN 21.50
Sincere McCormick RB LV 10 vJAX 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 @BUF 11.50
Grant Calcaterra TE PHI 5 @WAS 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 vMIN 12.50
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 @WAS 6.00 Zach Ertz TE WAS 14 vPHI 2.00
Cedric Tillman WR CLE 10 @CIN 0.00 IR Justin Tucker K BAL 14 vPIT 12.00
Trey Benson RB ARl 11 @CAR 0.00 TS Los Angeles Chargers D/STLAC 5 v DEN 3.00
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6 VvSF 0.00 TS Chris Godwin WR TB 11 @DAL 0.00 IR
Jermaine Burton WR CIN 12 vCLE 0.00 TS
Make Henry Great Again! - Patrick Rains _ _ _
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 VPIT 1900 * Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier
Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vCLE 11.50 * Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 vLAR 13.00 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 vPIT 19.00 * Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vTB 6.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 @DAL 850 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @CHI 23.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 @WAS 8.00 * Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @MIA 7.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @MIA 18.00 * Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 10 v MIN 20.00 *
Jonnu Smith TE MIA 6 VSF 12.00 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 @LV 2650 *
Jason Sanders K MIA- 6 VSF 21.00 * Brock Bowers TE LV 10 vJAX 20.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 vNE 17.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 10 v MIN 6.00 *
Jameis Winston QB CLE 10 @CIN 0.00 New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 vLAR 3.00 *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 @LV 9.50 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 VARI 25.00
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vPHI 1.00 Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 @CIN 0.00
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 vPIT 7.50 Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 vLAR 11.50
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14 vTEN 2.00 Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 @MIA 21.50
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 vNO 9.50 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 VSF 0.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 @SEA 7.00 David Njoku TE CLE 10 @CIN 14.00
Jalen McMillan WR TB 11 @DAL 1350 TS Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @LAC 3.00
Jalen Coker WR CAR 11 VARI 1.00 TS
) ) Show Me Your TDs - Amanda
Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vCLE 2000 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 @DAL 23.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 vNE 2850 %
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 VSF 31.00 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 vNO 18.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 @WAS 30.00 * Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 @ATL 1400 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 @SEA 10.50 * Nico Collins WR HOU 14 @KC 950 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vPHI 1450 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @LAC 750 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 @NYJ 9.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 vPIT 13.00 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 vNYG 1.00 * Matthew Wright K CAR 11 vARI 0.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 @DAL 7.00 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 @KC 200 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 10 vNO 19.00 * Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 vDET 27.50
Jordan Love QB GB 10 vNO 12.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 vPIT 12.50
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 VvDET 26.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 vJAX 5.00
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 VSF 5.00 Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 vDET 7.00
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vNE 1.50 Cade Otton TE TB 11 @DAL 0.00
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 vNE 3.00 Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 vNYG 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12 vCLE 3.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 vNO 3.00 IR
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14 @KC 15.00
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 vDEN 11.00 TS
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Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 vPHI 33.00 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 @DAL 16.50 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 v MIN 9.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 @WAS 19.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 @SEA 31.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 @ATL 9.50 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @CHI 14.00 *
Jake Bates K DET 5 @CHI 9.00 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl 11 @CAR 0.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @CHI 31.00

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 v MIN 2.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 9 @BAL 11.50

Josh Downs WR IND 14 vTEN 13.50
Drake London WR ATL 12 vNYG 7.50

T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 @SEA 4.00
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 VvHOU 9.00
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 vLAR 150 TS
Will Reichard K MIN 6 @SEA 12.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 @SEA 22.00 *
Kendre Miller RB NO 12 @GB 4.00 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 vTEN 48.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 11 @DAL 750 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @CHI 29.50 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 vLAR 8.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 VvHOU 8.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 @MIA 4.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 9 @BAL 2.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 vHOU 25.00
Ameer Abdullah RB LV 10 vJAX 16.50
Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 vDEN 19.50
Kimani Vidal RB LAC 5 vDEN 2.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @LAC 8.50
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 vHOU 5.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 vNYG 10.50
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 vDEN 0.00 IR
George Pickens WR PIT 9 @BAL 0.00 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 vARI 0.00 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 @MIA 500 TS

Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @CAR 21.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 vNYG 23.00 *
Patrick Taylor RB SF 9 @MIA 2.50 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 vLAR 1550 *
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @CAR 5.00 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 vARI 1250 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @CAR 5.00 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 14 @KC 6.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 vTEN 6.00 *
Anthony Richardson QB IND 14 v TEN 20.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 @WAS 1.50
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 @BAL 4.00
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @IND 19.50
Tucker Kraft TE GB 10 vNO 9.00
Brenton Strange TE JAX 12 @LV 2.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 11 @DAL 2.00
Chris Olave WR NO 12 @GB 0.00 IR
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 @NYJ 1.00 TS
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 vNE 250 TS
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Playoff Week 3

America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle Philly Philly - Ed Aguado
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvDET 29.00 * Joe Flacco QB IND 14 @NYG 15.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 vLV 0.00 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 @PIT 1.00 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 @JAX 0.00 * D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 vSEA 10.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @PHI 0.00 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 @CLE 1450 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 @CHI 350 * D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 VvSEA 9.00 *
Michael Wilson WR ARl 11 @LAR 400 * Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 @JAX 1150 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 VSEA 0.00 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 vKC 11.00 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 vNYJ 8.00 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @PHI 0.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 @SF 5.00 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 12 vDEN 5.00 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @NE 27.00 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 vDAL 0.00
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 @WAS 1.00 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 @CLE 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 @NO 3.50 Justice Hill RB BAL 14 @HOU 0.00
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 vIND 3.50 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 vNYJ 4.00
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 @NYG 21.00 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 @HOU 7.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 vDAL 0.00 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 VvDET 0.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 @CHI 18.00 Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 VvDET 11.00 IR
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 vBAL 0.00 IR Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 @CIN 8.00 IR
Will Shipley RB PHI 5 vDAL 0.00 TS
Frozen Tundra - Wayne Ar“ng Adonai Mitchell WR IND 14 @NYG 3.00 TS
Bo Nix QB DEN 14 @CIN 23.00 * ' ' :
James Conner RB ARl 11 QLAR 100 * Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 @TB 0.00 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 vNYJ 2200 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 vGB 15.00 * Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 vMIA 200 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 VARI 2.50 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 vBAL 4.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 5 @SF 16.00 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 VARI 1450 *
Juwan Johnson TE NO 12 vLVv 12.00 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 vDEN 14.50 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 14 @CIN 6.00 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 vDEN 3450 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 v ATL 500 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 vLAC 0.00 *
Israel Abanikanda RB SF 9 VvDET 0.00 Chris Boswell K PIT 9 vKC 400 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 6 vGB 10.00 Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL 12 @WAS 6.00 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 vTEN 7.50 Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 VvKC 19.00
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 @PIT 8.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 vLAC 0.00
Sincere McCormick RB LV 10 @NO 0.00 Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 vMIA 15.00
Grant Calcaterra TE PHI 5 vDAL 4.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 @CHI 5.50
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 vDAL 24.00 Zach Ertz TE WAS 14 vATL 25.00
Cedric Tillman WR CLE 10 vMIA 0.00 IR Justin Tucker K BAL 14 @HOU 9.00
Trey Benson RB ARl 11 @LAR 0.00 TS Los Angeles Chargers D/ISTLAC 5 @NE 15.00
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6 @CLE 0.00 TS Chris Godwin WR TB 11 vCAR 0.00 IR
Jermaine Burton WR CIN 12 vDEN 0.00 TS
Make Henry Great Again! - Patrick Rains _ _ _
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 @HOU 31.00 * RICky Stakay - Jason Frazier
Chase Brown RB CIN 12 vDEN 11.00 * Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 @BUF 0.00 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 @HOU 23.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 @SF 2400 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 vATL 7.00 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 @BUF 550 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 @HOU 1.50 * Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 VvDET 9.50 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 vCAR 2500 * Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 10 @CHI 450 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 19.00 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 vTEN 1950 *
Brandon McManus K GB 10 @MIN 500 * Brock Bowers TE LV 10 @NO 1400 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 12 v NYJ 22.00 * Jason Myers K SEA 10 @CHI 8.00 *
Jameis Winston QB CLE 10 vMIA 0.00 New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 @BUF -3.00 *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 vTEN 3.00 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 @TB 19.00
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 @MIN 0.50 Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 vMIA 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 vDAL 27.00 Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @PHI 8.50
Jonnu Smith TE MIA 6 @CLE 11.00 Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 vDET 8.50
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 @CLE 10.00 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 @CLE 0.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 vGB 6.00 David Njoku TE CLE 10 vMIA 0.00
Jalen McMillan WR TB 11 vCAR 2050 TS Denver Broncos D/STDEN 14 @CIN 8.00
Jalen Coker WR CAR 11 @TB 400 TS
) ) Show Me Your TDs - Amanda
Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 vDEN 37.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 vCAR 32.00 * James Cook RB BUF 12 v NYJ 11.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 @CLE 400 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 @MIN 10.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 vDAL 17.00 * Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 vIND 8.00 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 vGB 9.00 * Nico Collins WR HOU 14 vBAL 6.50 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vATL 050 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 @CIN 1350 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 VARI 17.00 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 @HOU 1400 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14 vBAL 4.00 * Matthew Wright K CAR 11 @TB 7.00 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 vCAR 12.00 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 14 vBAL 6.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 10 @MIN 400 * Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 VvSEA 4.50
Jordan Love QB GB 10 @MIN 13.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 @HOU 4.00
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 VvSEA 7.00 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 @NO 14.50
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 @CLE 2.00 Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 VSEA 1.50
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 vNYJ 12.50 Cade Otton TE TB 11 vCAR 0.00
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 v NYJ 3.50 Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 @WAS 0.00
Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12 vDEN 18.00 Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 @MIN 1050 IR
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 @WAS 14.00
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 @NE 28.00 TS
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Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 vATL 30.00 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 @CHI 8.50 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 vCAR 21.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 vDAL 1050 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 vGB 13.00 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 vIND 35.50 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 @SF 18.00 *
Jake Bates K DET 5 @SF 10.00 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA. 6 @CLE 14.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 @SF 28.00
Michael Carter RB ARl 11 @LAR 9.00
Drake London WR ATL 12 @WAS 13.50
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 vGB 11.00
Brock Wright TE DET 5 @SF 0.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 v LV 3.00
Kenneth Walker IlI RB SEA 10 @CHI 0.00 IR
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 @BUF 200 TS
Will Reichard K MIN 6 vGB 9.00 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 vGB 25.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 @NE 1450 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 @NYG 26.00 *
George Pickens WR PIT 9 vKC 6.50 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 @SF 24.50 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 @BUF 13.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 @PIT 22.00 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 VvDET 1.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 VvKC -1.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 @PIT 26.00
Ameer Abdullah RB LV 10 @NO 15.50
Kendre Miller RB NO 12 vLV 1.50
Rachaad White RB TB 11 vCAR 3.50
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 @CIN 1.00
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 @PIT 1.00
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 @WAS 4.00

Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 @NE 0.00 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 @TB 450 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 VvDET 2400 TS

Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 @LAR 17.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 @WAS 2250 *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 @JAX 1150 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 @BUF 6.50 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 @TB 28.50 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 @LAR 30.00 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 5 @JAX 10.00 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @NE 17.00 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND 14 @NYG -6.00 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 vDAL 0.50
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 vKC 9.00
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 @LAR 12.00
Andrei losivas WR CIN 12 vDEN 6.50
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12 @BUF 0.50
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @PHI 2.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 @NO 14.00
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 vATL 0.00 IR
Chris Olave WR NO 12 vLV 0.00 IR
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 VARI 0.00 TS
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 vNYJ 150 TS
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Offseason
America'sTeam - Mike Beckerle Philly Philly - Ed Aguado
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 277.00 16.29 * Joe Flacco QB IND 14 103.00 6.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 12 227.00 1335 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 47.00 276 *
Tony Pollard RB TEN 5 171.50 10.09 * D'Andre Swift RB CHI 7 190.00 11.18 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 211.50 12.44 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 6 177.50 10.44 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 10 88.50 5.21 * D.J. Moore WR CHI 7 183.00 10.76 *
Michael Wilson WR ARI 11 96.50 5.68 * Calvin Ridley WR TEN 5 165.00 9.71 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 7 114.00 6.71 * Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9 159.00 9.35 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 12 140.00 8.24 * Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 198.00 11.65 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 151.00 8.88 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 12 132.00 7.76 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 292.00 17.18 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 5 321.00 18.88
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 12 9250 544 Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 6 186.00 10.94
Alexander Mattison RB LV 10 114.00 6.71 Justice Hill RB BAL 14 103.00 6.06
Devin Singletary RB NYG 11 80.50 4.74 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 97.00 571
Alec Pierce WR IND 14 145.50 8.56 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 14 118.00 6.94
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 100.00 5.88 San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 100.00 5.88
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 10 167.00 9.82 Isaac Guerendo RB SF 9 8250 485 IR
Stefon Diggs WR HOU 14 93.50 550 IR Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 14 77.00 453 IR
Will Shipley RB PHI 5 12.00 071 TS
Frozen Tundra - Wayne Ar“ng Adonai Mitchell WR IND 14 3950 232 TS
Bo Nix B DEN 14 318.00 18.71 * ' ' :
James Conner SB ARl 11 22250 13.09 * Redeye's Ja'Marrvels - Schmidter
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 11 213.50 12.56 * Josh Allen QB BUF 12 386.00 22.71 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 6 180.50 10.62 * Jerome Ford RB CLE 10 111.50 6.56 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 140.50 8.26 * Joe Mixon RB HOU 14 219.00 12.88 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 253.50 14.91 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 248.00 14.59 *
Juwan Johnson TE NO 12 117.00 6.88 * Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 12 359.50 21.15 *
Wil Lutz K DEN 14 158.00 9.29 * Tee Higgins WR CIN 12 182.50 10.74 *
Washington Command&/ST WAS 14 115.00 6.76 * Hunter Henry TE NE 14 138.00 8.12 *
Israel Abanikanda RB SF 9 0.00 0.00 Chris Boswell K PIT 9 191.00 11.24 *
Cam Akers RB MIN 6 79.00 4.65 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 12 123.00 7.24 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 12 105.50 6.21 Russell Wilson QB PIT 9 171.00 10.06
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 137.50 8.09 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 14 153.50 9.03
Sincere McCormick RB LV 10 22.00 1.29 Jerry Jeudy WR CLE 10 200.00 11.76
Grant Calcaterra TE PHI 5 55.00 3.24 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 10 158.00 9.29
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 155.00 9.12 Zach Ertz TE WAS 14 170.00 10.00
Cedric Tillman WR CLE 10 62.50 3.68 IR Justin Tucker K BAL 14 134.00 7.88
Trey Benson RB ARI 11 38.00 224 TS Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 5 158.00 9.29
Jaylen Wright RB MIA 6 19.50 1.15 TS Chris Godwin WR TB 11 115.00 6.76 IR
Jermaine Burton WR CIN 12 11.00 065 TS
Make Henry Great Again! - Patrick Rains _ _ _
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 14 44000 2588 * Ricky Stanicky - Jason Frazier
Chase Brown RB CIN 12 222.00 13.06 * Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ 12 258.00 15.18 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 328,50 19.32 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 339.00 19.94 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 145.00 8.53 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 12 206.50 12.15 *
Rashod Bateman WR BAL 14 15550 9.15 * Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 166.50 9.79 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11 198.00 11.65 * Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 10 194.00 11.41 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 230.00 13.53 * Brian Thomas Jr. WR JAX 12 24150 14.21 *
Brandon McManus K GB 10 100.00 5.88 * Brock Bowers TE LV 10 258.00 15.18 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 169.00 9.94 * Jason Myers K SEA 10 137.00 8.06 *
Jameis Winston QB CLE 10 131.00 7.71 New York Jets D/STNYJ 12 115.00 6.76 *
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 12 122.50 7.21 Bryce Young QB CAR 11 197.00 11.59
Jayden Reed WR GB 10 168.50 9.91 Nick Chubb RB CLE 10 58,50 3.44
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 166.00 9.76 Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 170.50 10.03
Jonnu Smith TE MIA 6 218.00 12.82 Deebo Samuel WR WAS 9 131.50 7.74
Jason Sanders K MIA 6 163.00 9.59 Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 6 115.00 6.76
Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 6 194.00 11.41 David Njoku TE CLE 10 144.00 8.47
Jalen McMillan WR TB 11 11250 6.62 TS Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 14 224.00 13.18
Jalen Coker WR CAR 11 78.00 459 TS
) ) Show Me Your TDs - Amanda
Nacua Matata - Daniel Schmidt Joe Burrow QB CIN 12 399.00 2347 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 11 359.00 21.12 * James Cook RB BUF 12 254.00 14.94 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 6 256.00 15.06 * Josh Jacobs RB GB 10 266.00 15.65 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 348.50 20.50 * Tyrone Tracy Jr. RB NYG 11 160.00 9.41 *
Aaron Jones RB MIN 6 206.50 12.15 * Nico Collins WR HOU 14 173.00 10.18 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 227.00 13.35 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 14 192.50 11.32 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 161.50 9.50 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 181.00 10.65 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14 112.00 6.59 * Matthew Wright K CAR 11 55.00 3.24 *
Chase McLaughlin K B 11 162.00 9.53 * Houston Texans D/ST HOU 14 170.00 10.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/STGB 10 168.00 9.88 * Keenan Allen WR CHI 7 146.00 8.59
Jordan Love QB GB 10 240.00 14.12 Zay Flowers WR BAL 14 171.00 10.06
Caleb Williams QB CHI 7 252.00 14.82 Jakobi Meyers WR LV 10 167.50 9.85
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 6 56.50 3.32 Rome Odunze WR CHI 7 111.00 6.53
Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 96.00 5.65 Cade Otton TE TB 11 137.00 8.06
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 141.00 8.29 Younghoe Koo K ATL 12 112.00 6.59
Mike Gesicki TE CIN 12 140.00 8.24 Romeo Doubs WR GB 10 103.00 6.06 IR
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 12 127.00 7.47
Ladd McConkey WR LAC 5 198.00 1165 TS
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Skinnier Waller - Steve Waller

Jayden Daniels QB WAS 14 361.00 21.24 *
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 10 162.00 9.53 *
Bucky Irving RB TB 11 21350 1256 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 181.50 10.68 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 6 267.50 1574 *
Malik Nabers WR NYG 11 21850 1285 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 5 170.00 10.00 *
Jake Bates K DET 5 158.00 9.29 *
Miami Dolphins DISTMIA 6 99.00 582 *
Jared Goff QB DET 5 346.00 20.35
Michael Carter RB ARl 11 28,50 1.68
Drake London WR ATL 12 223.00 13.12
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 6 81.00 4.76
Brock Wright TE DET 5 32.00 1.88
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 12 122.00 7.18
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 10 151.00 8.88 IR
Braelon Allen RB NYJ 12 66.50 391 TS
Will Reichard K MIN 6 127.00 7.47 TS

The Greatest Show in Fantasy - Bradley Frazier

Sam Darnold QB MIN 6 315.00 18.53 *
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC 5 172.00 10.12 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14 238.00 14.00 *
George Pickens WR PIT 9 12850 7.56 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 5 199.00 11.71 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 12 196.50 1156 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 189.00 11.12 *
Jake Moody K SF 9 107.00 6.29 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 9 178.00 10.47 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 6 284.00 16.71
Ameer Abdullah RB LV 10 100.00 5.88
Kendre Miller RB NO 12 2350 1.38
Rachaad White RB TB 11 167.50 9.85
Javonte Williams RB DEN 14 126.00 7.41
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 111.00 6.53
Darnell Mooney WR ATL 12 156.00 9.18

Gus Edwards RB LAC 5 56.50 3.32 IR
Xavier Legette WR CAR 11 9250 544 TS
Ricky Pearsall WR SF 9 7650 450 TS
Wally World - John Waller

Kyler Murray QB ARl 11 310.00 1824 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 12 304.50 1791 *
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 5 9400 553 *
Davante Adams WR NYJ 12 198.50 11.68 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 11 115.00 6.76 *
Trey McBride TE ARl 11 24400 1435 *
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 5 111.00 6.53 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 175.00 10.29 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND 14 109.00 6.41 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 47.00 2.76
Najee Harris RB PIT 9 180.00 10.59
Marvin Harrison Jr. WR ARl 11 162.00 9.53
Andrei losivas WR CIN 12 94.00 5.53
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 12 10450 6.15

Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 100.00 5.88

Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 10 87.00 5.12
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 109.50 6.44 IR
Chris Olave WR NO 12 57.00 335 IR
Blake Corum RB LAR 6 2550 150 TS
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 10250 6.03 TS

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 36/36



